GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 08-Mar-1  To Date: 8/3/13

~at

Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-Mar-13  6:00 4576 Anitha SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 330
08-Mar-13  6:00 2347 Satama SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 375
08-Mar-13  6:00 2423 Haresh SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 375
08-Mar-13  6:00 4191 maryappa SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 375
08-Mar-13  6:00 4195 sarvajaya SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 330
08-Mar-13  6:00 4451 Gulkutud Man SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 330
08-Mar-13  6:00 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 330
08-Mar-13  6:00 4563 Joti SNi EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 330
08-Mar-13  6:00 4566 Solki SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 330
08-Mar-13  6:00 5426 Jhalapali Srinu SNE ~ EWK  MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 375
08-Mar-13  6:00 5423 suresh SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 375
08-Mar-13  6:05 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
08-Mar-13 6:05 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
08-Mar-13  6:05 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
08-Mar-13  6:05 4671 Bhagvanta MMM  EWK  MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
08-Mar-13  6:05 5968 Rajesh RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 15 B On Alc 540
08-Mar-13  6:05 4663 Neela MNM  EWK  FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
08-Mar-13  6:05 4669 Yadamma MNM  EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
08-Mar-13  6:05 4190 shivani SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 330
08-Mar-13  6:05 4667 Murthy MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
08-Mar-13  7:30 6045 TulaRam RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:30 6036 Govardhan RKP Civ MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
08-Mar-13  7:30 5966 Nandkishore 'RKP CIv MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:30 5838 Kailesh Pande RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 i B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:30 5848 Dinesh RKP  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Ale 220
08-Mar-13  7:30 5846 Prabha RKP  CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  7:30 6046 Dharmaj RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Ale 360
08-Mar-13  7:30 5847 Chamru RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
08-Mar-13 7:30 6180 Phakir Ram RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:30 6196 Lalitha RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
08-Mar-13  7:35 5989 Markahn RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
08-Mar-13  7:35 5893 Durgabai RKP  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B Job Work 185
08-Mar-13  7:35 5892 Somnath RKP CIv MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
08-Mar-13  7:35 5856 Sandeeep RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
08-Mar-13  7:35 5897 Ramakumar RKP Civ MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:35 5849 Yogesh RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B Job Work 220
08Mar-13  7:35 6181 PushaBai RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  7:35 5840 Kalesh RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:35 6152 Suman "RKP  CIV FH 185 }8:00 1 B On A/c 185
08-Mar-13  7:35 5843 Manoj RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B
08-Mar-13  7:35 5842 Mohan RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 I B
08-Mar-13  7:40 5896 —’Rgu/' RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B
08-Mar-13  7:40 5895 Mohan RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B

-

15 March, 2013

AN s S ﬁl"k @ Vf“%:
W G B Rl

T

Lty




Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-Mar-13  7:40 5901 Santa MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
08-Mar-13  7:40 6140 Raju MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:40 6037 Ashok RKP C1v MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:40 5650 Sahadev MSD CIV CO 390 18:00 1 B On Alc 390
08-Mar-13  7:40 5844 Vandhana RKP CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
08-Mar-13  7:40 5652 Pannalal MSD CIV CcO 390 18:00 1B On Alc 390
08-Mar-13  7:40 6151 Mahesh RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B Job Work 360
08-Mar-13  7:40 5845 Rajesh RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:40 6195 Rajsekhar RKP CIv MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
08-Mar-13  7:45 5662 Guddu MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:45 5904 Kashinath MSD CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
08-Mar-13  7:45 5673 Dasaram MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
08-Mar-13  7:45 5656 Chottalal MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
08-Mar-13  7:45 5658 Gudla .MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:45 6142 Pushpa MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  7:45 5659 Guddi MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  7:45 5665 Puspé MSD  CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  7:45 5702 Netaram MSD CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On A/c 220
08-Mar-13  7:45 5668 Gugalal MSD CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
08-Mar-13  7:45 5663 Sunita MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  7:50 5657 Durgabai MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  7:50 5661 Devika MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  7:50 5900 Santosh MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:50 5903 Madhan MSD CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
08-Mar-13  7:50 5905 Munna MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:50 5654 Kamlesh MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:50 5720 Giribabu BDV  Clv MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:50 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:50 5898 Dinesh MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:50 5651 Arjun .MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  7:50 4925 Suba BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
08-Mar-13  7:55 5724 Jyothi BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  7:55 5725 Savitri BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  7:55 5727 Ravikumar BDV  CIV MH 220 -18:00 1 B On Alc 220
08-Mar-13  7:55 5715 Laxmi BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  7:55 5722 Parvathi BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  7:55 5723 Sitamma BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  7:55 5721 Narayana BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Ale 360
08-Mar-13  7:55 5717 Padma BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  7:55 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  7:55 4924 sitamma BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  7:55 4914 Nilamber BDV  CIV MH 220 18:00 I B On Alc
08-Mar-13  8:00 5719 Achaltha BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B OnA/c
08-Mar-13  8:00 5709 Someshwar BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

08-Mar-13  8:00 5505 Sampurna GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
08-Mar-13  8:00 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  8:00 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
08-Mar-13  8:00 4931 Arjun BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  8:00 4930 Govindarao BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 I B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  8:00 4929 yesha BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  8:00 5713 Narayan BDV  CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On A/c 220
08-Mar-13  8:05 5536 Esuriya GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
08-Mar-13  8:05 5530 K Yakubi GAN CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  8:05 5526 Udharo GAN CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On A/c 220
08-Mar-13  8:05 5524 Krishna GAN CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
08-Mar-13  8:05 5509 Damayanati GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  8:05 5506 K Prasad GAN CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  8:05 5504 K Ganesh GAN CIV CO 390 18:00 1B On Alc 390
08-Mar-13  8:05 5533 Kanchana GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
08-Mar-13  8:05 6211 Prasad GAN CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On A/c 220
08-Mar-13  8:05 6203 Madan GAN CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  8:05 6202 Raghu GAN CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
08-Mar-13  8:10 5862 Suddam NDR CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
08-Mar-13  8:10 5377 Saraswathi YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
08-Mar-13  8:10 6083 Santosh "NDR  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  8:10 5382 Rohini YV C1v FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
08-Mar-13  8:10 5535 Jaga GAN CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
08-Mar-13  8:10 5872 Sampurna NDR CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  8:10 5376 IJyothi YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
08-Mar-13  8:10 6091 Suddan NDR CiV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  8:10 6138 Mannu NDR  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  8:10 6088 Devi NDR CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
08-Mar-13  8:10 6090 Chinna Rao NDR CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
08-Mar-13  8:15 5383 Kumari YV Clv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
08-Mar-13 8:15 5380 Arjun YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
08-Mar-13  8:15 5379 ShekharRao YV CIv MH 220 18:00 1 A - Job Work 220
08-Mar-13  8:15 5378 Yashodha YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
08-Mar-13  8:15 5370 Vishwanathan YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
08-Mar-13  8:15 5374 Savithri YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
08-Mar-13  8:15 5369 Adinarayana YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
08-Mar-13  8:15 6176 Prasad SCM CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
08-Mar-13  8:15 5372 Ravi kumar YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
08-Mar-13  8:15 5371 Giribabu YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
08-Mar-13  8:20 6214 Chandra BPM  ELE MH 200 18:00 1 B

08-Mar-13 820 4123 Jagan SCM  CIV MH 220 18:00 1B

08-Mar-13  8:20 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B

08-Mar-13 8:20 4230 G Srinu SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA

08-Mar-13  8:20 6213 Das BPM  ELE MA 300 18:00 1 B
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Date
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13

In

8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40

D

3679
6177
6215
5394
5395
4068
5429
3815
5424
4575
5425
4186
2106
2211
2419
3687
3817
5154
4577
5152
4648
4649
4650
2434
5153
4233
2604
3688
4800
4407
4406
4179
4979
5420
4652
2528
5280
4014
4249
6150
6222
4799
6221
6218

Name

D Badru
Taraja

Ravi
Malleshwar
Vikram
Srinivase rao
Darvath Reddy
B Kamali
vekanna
Lalitha
Adagiori
madi reddy
Kuramiah
Laxma mama
A Naresh

B Kali

J Laxmi
Sapnaraj
Shanti
Jitendra kumar
Papul
Mangal Chan
Kalu Ram
Badhiri
Chaitarmal

B Kavita
Sirisha

B Jyoti
Abtab

K Arbind

K Ramababu
giri babu
Swami
Nujahid
Omprakash
P.Praveen
Bijay

A Ramulu

B Jogaiah
Balram
Nagaraj
Chandra Sekh
S.Srinivas

Narsing

Cont
SNE
SCM
BPM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE

SNE

SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
PPL
SNE
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
SNE
PPL
SNE
SNE

" SNE

BHM
VLR
VLR
PPN
VLR
PPN
PPL
PPN
AR
AR
AR
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM

' BHM

Type
EWK
CIv
ELE
CIv
CIv
C1v
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
TIL
EWK
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
EWK
TIL
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAI
PAI
PAI
WEL
PAl
WEL
TiL
WEL
CAR
CAR
CAR
PAI
PAL
PAI
PAI
PAI

Skill
FH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MH
MH
HM
FH
MH
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO
MA
cO
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
220
360
300
220
360
220
250
220
250
220
250
250
340
220
250
220
220
475
220
475
475
475
220
220
475
220
220
220
300
300
300
300
300
300
475
390
300
390
300
300
300
300
300
300

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
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Block

Payment

On Alc
On Alc
On A/e
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
Dept.

Job Work
On A/c
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Afc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
On Alc
Job Work
On A/c
Job Work
On A/lc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c

Amount
220
360
300
220
360
220
250
220
250
220
250
250
340
220
250
220
220
475
220
475
475
475
220
220
475
220
220
220
300
300
300
300
300
300
475
390
300
390

300
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Date
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
(08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13
08-Mar-13

In

8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

D
6216
6217
5829
6223
6220
6219
5269
5471
5470
5469
5997
5574
5935
5930
5927
5104
6194
4529
5179
5924
5925
5926
4961
5180
5088
6132
6134
6133
5491
5824
5826
5827
5258
5492
5094
5091
6127
5090
3927
5981
4409
6188
6187
6175

Name

Raju .
Mallesh

Krishna Rao

Chinna
Alkesh
Ramu
Ramesh
Papu
Munna
Ramdas
Ashok

D Anand

Yaseen

Kumar

Narsimha
MD.Qayuum

Vishnu

Srinu

K.Kamaruddin

Bharath
Nagaraj
Vamshi

Khoods

S.K Ansar

Prasad
Rajul

Veera Babu

Narsimha

S.K.Jameer

Zuber

Narsing Rao

Suresh
Swamy
Tufik

S.Mahesh
K.Venkat

Zakar

V.D Swami

Sanjay
Pharu

N Shiva
Imtyaz
Firoj Ali
Bablu

Cont

BHM

- BHM

BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
MRL
MRL
MRL
MRL
KKR
MRL
KKR
KKR
KDS

KDS

KKR

- MAD

KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
YAD
MAD
MAD
MAD
YAD
S.M
SM
S.M
S.M

- YAD

SM
YAD
SM
YAD
YAD
SMA
VLR
SKJ
SKI
YO

Type

PAI
PAI
PAI
PAl1
PAI
PAl
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
ELE
PAI
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PLU
PAI
PLU
PAI
PLU
PLU
TIL
PAI
TIL
TIL
WAT

Skill

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO

MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
CO

MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
CO

MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA

Wage

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
390
300
390
300
300
300
300
200
200
390
300
300
300
300
200
300
300
300
300
300
200
390
300
300
200
300
220
300
220
475

0

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
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Block

Payment
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
Job Work
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Mw 3
On Iy c
Nil

Amount

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
390
300
390
300
300
300
300
200
200
390
300
300
300
300
200
300
300
300
300
300
200
390
300
300
200
300
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

08-Mar-13  9:00 5980 Ashik SMA TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
08-Mar-13  9:00 5095 NarsingRao SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
08-Mar-13  9:00 6006 Rajkumar YO WAT MA 0 18:00 1B Nil/By V 0
08-Mar-13  9:00 5259 K.Ramakrishn S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
08-Mar-13  9:00 6193 Nuhal Hussain SKIJ TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
08-Mar-13  9:00 5977 Maidula SMA  TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
08-Mar-13  9:05 5739 Naresh BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
08-Mar-13  9:05 4408 T Laddu VLR PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
08-Mar-13  9:05 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1A On Alc 300
08-Mar-13  9:05 5742 Shaker BEE TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On A/c 220
08-Mar-13  9:05 5741 Raju BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 I A On Alc 475
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 09-Mar-1  To Date: 9/3/13

ad

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skilll  Wage -Out Attn Block Payment Amount
09-Mar-13  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 A Dept. 375
09-Mar-13  7:30 5849 Yogesh RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
09-Mar-13  7:30 5989 Markahn RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
09-Mar-13  7:30 6045 TulaRam RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
09-Mar-13  7:30 5897 Ramakumar RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  7:30 5893 Durgabai RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
09-Mar-13  7:30 5892 Somnath RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  7:30 5856 Sandeeep RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
09-Mar-13  7:30 6181 PushaBai RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
09-Mar-13  7:30 5843 Manoj RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  7:30 5842 Mohan RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  7:30 5840 Kalesh RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  7:35 6151 Mahesh RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  7:35 5966 Nandkishore ~RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  7:35 6037 Ashok .RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  7:35 5896 Raju RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On A/c 220
09-Mar-13  7:35 5847 Chamru RKP CIv MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
09-Mar-13  7:35 5895 Mohan RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
09-Mar-13  7:35 6180 Phakir Ram RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
09-Mar-13  7:35 5844 Vandhana RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
09-Mar-13  7:35 5838 Kailesh Pande RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  7:35 5845 Rajesh RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  7:35 6195 Rajsekhar RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  7:40 5665 Puspa MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
09-Mar-13  7:40 5968 Rajesh RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  7:40 5663 Sunita MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
09-Mar-13  7:40 5662 Guddu MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  7:40 5846 Prabha RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
09-Mar-13  7:40 6046 Dharmaj RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  7:40 5668 Gugalal MSD CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
09-Mar-13  7:40 5965 Leelambai RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
09-Mar-13  7:40 6142 Pushpa MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
09-Mar-13  7:40 6036 Govardhan RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  7:40 6196 Lalitha RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
09-Mar-13  7:45 5650 Sahadev MSD CIV CO 390 18:00 1 B On Alc 390
09-Mar-13  7:45 5661 Devika MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
09-Mar-13  7:45 5652 Pannalal MSD CIV CO 390 18:00 1B On Alc 390
09-Mar-13  7:45 5904 Kashinath MSD  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
09-Mar-13  7:45 5903 Madhan MSD CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On A/lc 220
09-Mar-13  7:45 5901 Santa MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
09-Mar-13  7:45 5898 Dinesh MSD  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B
09-Mar-13  7:45 5702 Netaram MSD CIv MH 220 18:00 1B
09-Mar-13  7:45 5651 Arjun MSD  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B
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Date
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09-Mar-13
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09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
09-Mar-13
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In

7:45
7:45
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:.00
8:00
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05

D
5900
6140
5657
5719
5905
5659
5709
5656
5654
4922
4929
4932
4914
4924
4928
5717
4930
5722
5723
5724
5725
5727
5713
5718
4917
5720
5721
5726
5715
4913
4911
5524
5509
5506
5505
5536
5526
6211
5535
6202
5533
5504
6090
6083

Name Cont
Santosh MSD
Raju MSD
Durgabai MSD
Achaltha BDV
Munna MSD
Guddi MSD
Someshwar . BDV
Chottalal MSD
Kamlesh MSD
Laxminaryana BDV
yesha BDV
Ramesh BDV
Nilamber BDV
sitamma BDV
Sunitha BDV
Padma BDV
Govinda rao BDV
Parvathi BDV
Sitamma BDV
Jyothi BDV
Savitri BDV
Ravikpmar BDV
Narayan . BDV
Kamala BDV
Supra BDV
Giribabu BDV
Narayana BDV
Prabha BDV
Laxmi BDV
Viswanath BDV
Ravikumar BDV
Krishna GAN
Damayanati GAN
K Prasad GAN
Sampurna GAN
Esuriya GAN
Udharo GAN
Prasad GAN
Jaga ' - GAN
Raghu GAN
Kanchana GAN
K Ganesh GAN
Chinna Rao NDR
Santosh NDR

Type
CIvV
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIvV
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Civ
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv

Skill
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MA
FH
CO
MH
MA

Wage
360
360
185
360
360
185
360
360
360
360
360
360
220
185
185
185
360
185
185
185
185
220
220
185
220
360
360
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185
360
360
220
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Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
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18:00
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18:00
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18:00
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18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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18:00
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18:00
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18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block
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Payment
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/e
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/lc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

Amount
360
360
185
360
360
185
360
360
360
360
360
360
220
185
185
185
360
185
185
185
185
220
220
185
220
360
360
185
185
360
360
220
185
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220
220
220
360
185
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

09-Mar-13  8:05 6203 Madan GAN CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  8:10 6091 Suddan NDR CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  8:10 6088 Devi NDR CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
09-Mar-13  8:10 5782 B.satish AND CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
09-Mar-13  8:10 5784 Suddam AND CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
09-Mar-13  8:10 5785 Krishna AND CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
09-Mar-13  8:10 5788 Udharo AND CIV MH 220 18:00 1 A Job Work 220
09-Mar-13  8:10 5790 Gowri AND CIV FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
09-Mar-13  8:10 5862 Suddam NDR CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
09-Mar-13  8:10 5872 Sampurna NDR CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
09-Mar-13  8:10 6153 Damayanthi AND CIV FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
09-Mar-13  8:10 5789 Damayanti AND CIV FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
09-Mar-13  8:15 5378 Yashodha YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
09-Mar-13  8:15 5374 Savithri YV CIv FH 185 18:00 I A Job Work 185
09-Mar-13  8:15 5370 Vishwanathan YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
09-Mar-13  8:15 5371 Giribabu YV Clv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
09-Mar-13  8:15 5380 Arjun YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
09-Mar-13  8:15 5382 Rohini YV Cv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
09-Mar-13  8:15 5383 Kumari YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
09-Mar-13  8:15 6154 Jamuna AND CIV FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
09-Mar-13  8:15 5369 Adinarayana YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
09-Mar-13  8:15 5783 Ganesh AND CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
09-Mar-13  8:15 5791 Titamma AND CIV FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
09-Mar-13  8:20 5376 lJyothi YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
09-Mar-13  8:20 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
09-Mar-13  8:20 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  8:20 5379 ShekharRao YV Civ MH 220 18:00 1 A Job Work 220
09-Mar-13  8:20 6177 Taraja SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13  8:20 6176 Prasad SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
09-Mar-13 820 5377 Saraswathi YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
09-Mar-13  8:20 5394 Malleshwar sCM CIv MH 220 18:00 I B On Alc 220
09-Mar-13  8:20 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
09-Mar-13  8:20 5372 Ravi kumar YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
09-Mar-13  8:20 5395 Vikram SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
09-Mar-13  8:25 5420 Nujahid PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  8:25 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  8:25 5153 Chaitarmal PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
09-Mar-13  8:25 5154 Sapnaraj PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
09-Mar-13  8:25 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
09-Mar-13  8:25 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
09-Mar-13  8:25 4650 KaluRam PPL TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220 ]
09-Mar-13  8:25 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 2("0 i
09-Mar-13  8:25 5924 Bharath KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A i
09-Mar-13  8:25 5925 Nagaraj KDS PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

09-Mar-13  8:25 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
09-Mar-13  8:30 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS PLU HM 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
09-Mar-13  8:30 5469 Ramdas MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  8:30 5574 D Anand -MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  8:30 5470 Munna MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  8:30 5471 Papu MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  8:30 5179 K.Kamaruddin KDS  PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
09-Mar-13  8:30 5180 S.K Ansar KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
09-Mar-13  8:30 5269 Ramesh MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
09-Mar-13°~ 8:30 5926 Vamshi KDS PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
09-Mar-13  8:30 4961 Khoods KDS PLU CO 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
09-Mar-13  8:30 5927 Narsimha KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  8:35 5977 Maidula SMA TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
09-Mar-13  8:35 5981 Pharu SMA  TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
09-Mar-13  8:35 5978 Shanu SMA  TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
09-Mar-13  8:35 4667 Murthy MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
09-Mar-13  8:35 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
09-Mar-13  8:35 5980 Ashik SMA  TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
09-Mar-13  8:35 4663 Neela MNM EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
09-Mar-13  8:35 4671 Bhagvanta .MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
09-Mar-13  8:35 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
09-Mar-13  8:35 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
09-Mar-13  8:35 5426 Jhalapali Srinu SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
09-Mar-13  8:40 5431 balaji SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 I CA On Alc 250
09-Mar-13  8:40 5430 Ganesh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Alc 250
09-Mar-13 - 8:40 5422 Veeranna SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
09-Mar-13  8:40 4191 maryappa SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Alc 250
09-Mar-13  8:40 5425 Adagiori SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Alc 250
09-Mar-13  8:40 2347 Satama SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
09-Mar-13  8:40 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 340 18:00 1 CA On Alc 340
09-Mar-13  8:40 3679 D Badru SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
09-Mar-13  8:40 4230 G Srinu SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
09-Mar-13  8:40 4569 Ankana SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Alc 250
09-Mar-13  8:40 4186 madireddy SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
09-Mar-13  8:45 3817 JLaxmi SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
09-Mar-13  8:45 4453 Sainamma _SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
09-Mar-13  8:45 4563 Joti SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
09-Mar-13  8:45 4575 Lalitha SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
09-Mar-13  8:45 2434 Badhiri SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
09-Mar-13  8:45 3687 B Kali SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
09-Mar-13  8:45 2423 Haresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Alc 250
09-Mar-13  8:45 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 25()k
09-Mar-13 845 5429 DarvathReddy SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA 50|
09-Mar-13  8:45 5423 suresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA
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Date In j1)) Name Cont  Type Skili Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

09-Mar-13  8:45 5424 vekanna SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
09-Mar-13  8:50 4451 Guikulud Man SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA On A/c 220
09-Mar-13  8:50 4233 B Kavita SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
09-Mar-13  8:50 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
09-Mar-13  8:50 4190 shivani SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
09-Mar-13  8:50 4566 Solki SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA On Alc 220
09-Mar-13  8:50 4577 Shanti SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
09-Mar-13  8:50 3815 B Kamali SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA On Alc 220
09-Mar-13  8:50 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA On Alc 220
09-Mar-13  8:50 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA On A/c 220
09-Mar-13  8:50 3688 B Jyoti "SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
09-Mar-13  8:50 4576 Anitha SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA On Alc 220
09-Mar-13  8:55 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR CcO 390 18:00 I A On Alc 390
09-Mar-13  8:55 5997 Ashok KKR ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  8:55 4270 Brahmachary A.R CAR MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
09-Mar-13  8:55 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
09-Mar-13  8:55 6006 Rajkumar YO WAT MA 0 18:00 1 B Nil /By V 0
09-Mar-13  8:55 6194 Vishnu KKR ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  8:55 5930 Kumar KKR ELE CcO 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
09-Mar-13  8:55 5280 Bijay AR CAR MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ale 300
09-Mar-13  8:55 6175 Bablu JYO WAT MA 0 18:00 1 B Nil/By V 0
09-Mar-13  8:55 6132 Rajul MAD ELE MA 300 18:00 1 B On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  8:55 5935 Yaseen KKR ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
09-Mar-13  9:00 5094 S.Mahesh SM PAI CO 390 18:00 1 B On Alc 390
09-Mar-13  9:00 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CcO 390 18:00 1 B On Alc 390
09-Mar-13  9:00 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 1 B On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:00 4533 Raju "MAD ELE MH 200 18:00 1 B On A/c 200
09-Mar-13 ~ 9:00 6127 Zakar SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 B On A/c 300
09-Mar-13  9:00 3927 Sanjay YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 1 B Job Work 300
09-Mar-13  9:00 5089 U.RaviKumar YAD PLU MH 200 18:00 1 B Job Work 200
09-Mar-13  9:00 5088 Prasad YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 1B On A/c 300
09-Mar-13  9:00 5491 S.K.Jameer YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 1 B On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:00 5492 Tufik YAD PLU MH 200 18:00 1B On Alc 200
09-Mar-13  9:00 5824 Zuber SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 B On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:05 6191 Mahinaddiu A SKIJ TIL MA 475 18:00 I B On Alc 475
09-Mar-13  9:05 5095 Narsing Rao S.M PAL MA 300 18:00 1B On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:05 5259 K.Ramakrishn S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 B On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:05 5339 Shanker S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 B On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:05 5340 Raju SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1B On A/c 300
09-Mar-13  9:05 5357 G.Vinod VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:05 5358 G.Pramod VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:05 6190 Ratinl Haq SKIJ TIL MA 475 18:00 1 B On Alc 475
09-Mar-13  9:05 6193 Nuhal Hussain " SKJ TIL MH 220 18:00 1 B

09-Mar-13  9:05 4408 T Laddu VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

09-Mar-13  9:05 5825 Shiva SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1B On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:10 5799 M.Chary AR CAR MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:10 5739 Naresh BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
09-Mar-13  9:10 4979 Swami VLR PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
09-Mar-13  9:10 6213 Das BPM  ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:10 6214 Chandra BPM ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
09-Mar-13  9:10 6215 Ravi BPM  ELE MA 300 18:00 1A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:10 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:10 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
09-Mar-13  9:10 4403 V Lakshmantr VLR  PAI CO 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
09-Mar-13  9:10 4800 Abtab BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:15 5829 KrishnaRao BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:15 6216 Raju BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:15 6221 S.Srinivas BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:15 6222 Nagaraj BHM  PAl MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:15 5907 Shivu Murthy SMY  POL CO 350 18:00 1 A Nil/ByV 350
09-Mar-13  9:15 5909 Rakesh SMY  POL MA 275 18:00 1 A Nil /By V 275
09-Mar-13  9:15 6217 Mallesh BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:15 6218 Narsing BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:15 5741 Raju BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
09-Mar-13  9:15 6223 Chinna BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:15 6220 Alkesh BHM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
09-Mar-13  9:15 6150 Balram BHM PAL’ MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 10-Mar-1  To Date: 10/3/13

o~k

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Mar-13  6:00 6176 Prasad sCM  CIV MA 360 14:00 1 B On A/c 360
10-Mar-13  6:00 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK FH 220 14:00 1 CA Job Work 220
10-Mar-13  6:00 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK MH 250 14:00 1 CA Job Work 250
10-Mar-13  6:00 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 220 14:00 1 CA Job Work 220
10-Mar-13  6:00 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 250 14:00 1 CA Job Work 250
10-Mar-13  6:00 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 250 14:00 1 CA Job Work 250
10-Mar-13  6:00 4677 Yakamma “MNM  EWK FH 220 14:00 1 CA Job Work 220
10-Mar-13  6:00 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK MH 250 14:00 1 CA Job Work 250
10-Mar-13  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 375
10-Mar-13 ~ 6:00 6177 Taraja SCM  CIV MA 360 14:00 1B On Alc 360
10-Mar-13  6:00 5393 SrinivasRao SCM  CIV MA 360 14:00 1B On Alc 360
10-Mar-13  6:05 5395 Vikram SCM  CIV MA 360 14:00 1B On Alc 360
10-Mar-13  6:05 5394 Malleshwar SCM  CIV MH 220 14:00 1 B On Alc 220
10-Mar-13  6:05 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MH 220 14:00 1 B On Alc 220
10-Mar-13  7:30 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
10-Mar-13  7:30 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
10-Mar-13  7:30 4929 yesha BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
10-Mar-13  7:30 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
10-Mar-13  7:30 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On A/c 220
10-Mar-13  7:30 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
10-Mar-13  7:30 5709 Someshwar BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 I B On Alc 360
10-Mar-13  7:30 5721 Narayana BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
10-Mar-13  7:30 5719 Achaltha BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
10-Mar-13  7:30 5720 Giribabu BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
10-Mar-13  7:35 5723 Sitamma BDV  ClV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
10-Mar-13  7:35 5724 Jyothi BDV CiIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
10-Mar-13  7:35 5722 Parvathi BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
10-Mar-13  7:35 4930 Govindarao BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
10-Mar-13  7:35 5424 vekanna SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1B On Alc 250
10-Mar-13  7:35 4928 Sunitha BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
10-Mar-13  7:35 5713 Narayan BDV CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
10-Mar-13  7:35 5726 Prabha BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
10-Mar-13  7:35 5718 Kamala BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
10-Mar-13  7:35 5717 Padma BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
10-Mar-13  7:35 5725 Savitri BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
10-Mar-13  7:40 3679 D Badru SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
10-Mar-13  7:40 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
10-Mar-13  7:40 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 340 18:00 1 CA Job Work 340
10-Mar-13  7:40 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
10-Mar-13  7:40 5422 Veeranna " SNE EWK MH 250 }8:00 1 CA
10-Mar-13  7:40 4566 Solki SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 I CA
10-Mar-13  7:40 2423 Haresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA
10-Mar-13  7:40 5423 suresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA
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Date
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13

In

7:40
7:40
7:40
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55

ID
5424
5429
5431
4453
4575
4576
4190
3815
5926
5925
5924
3817
4563
2604
4648
4649
4650
4652
5153
5154
5927
5930
5935
5936
5152
5090
3927
5088
5091
5104
5907
5909
4961

Name
vekanna
Darvath Reddy
balaji
Sainamma
Lalitha
Anitha
shivani
B Kamali
Vamshi
Nagaraj
Bharath
J Laxmi
Joti
Sirisha
Papul
Mangal Chan
Kalu Ram
Omprakash
Chaitarmal
Sapnaraj
Narsimha
Kumar
Yaseen
Yousuf
Jitendra kumar
V.D Swami
Sanjay
Prasad
K.Venkat
MD.Qayuum
ShivuvMurthy .
Rakesh
Khoods

Cont

SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
KDS
KDS
KDS
SNE
SNE
SNE

. PPL

PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
KDS
KKR
KKR
KKR
PPL
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
KDS
SMY
SMY
KDS

Type

EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PLU
PLU
PLU
EWK
EWK
EWK
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
PLU
ELE
ELE
ELE
TIL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
POL
POL
PLU

Skilt

MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
CcO
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
HM
CcO
MA
CO

Wage

250
250
250
220
220
220
220
220
200
200
300
220
220
220
475
475
220
475
475
475
300
390

300°

200

475

200
300
300
300
390
350
275
390

‘Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

e e e e e e

R e i i

Block
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On A/c
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
Job Work
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Nil / By V
Nii /By V
On Alc

Amount
250
250
250
220
220
220
220
220
200
200
300
220
220
220
475
475
220
475
475
475
300
390
300
200
475
200
300
300
300
390
350
275
390

15 March, 2013




GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 11-Mar-1  To Date: 11/3/13

e ~
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
11-Mar-13  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 375
11-Mar-13  7:30 5892 Somnath RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
11-Mar-13  7:30 5856 Sandeeep RKP  CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
11-Mar-13  7:30 5843 Manoj RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
11-Mar-13  7:30 6181 PushaBai RKP  CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
11-Mar-13  7:30 5842 Mohan "RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
11-Mar-13 =~ 7:30 5840 Kalesh RKP CIvV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
11-Mar-13  7:30 5845 Rajesh RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
11-Mar-13  7:30 5896 Raju RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
11-Mar-13  7:30 5897 Ramakumar  RKP CIvV MA - 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
11-Mar-13  7:30 6036 Govardhan RKP*  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
11-Mar-13  7:30 5989 Markahn RKP  CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
11-Mar-13  7:35 5847 Chamru RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
11-Mar-13  7:35 6045 TulaRam RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
11-Mar-13  7:35 5966 Nandkishore RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
11-Mar-13  7:35 5895 Mohan RKP  CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
11-Mar-13  7:35 5965 Leelambai RKP  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
11-Mar-13  7:35 5844 Vandhana RKP CIvV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
11-Mar-13  7:35 6180 Phakir Ram RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
11-Mar-13  7:35 6195 Rajsekhar RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
11-Mar-13  7:35 6196 Lalitha RKP  CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
11-Mar-13  7:35 5838 Kailesh Pande - RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
11-Mar-13  7:35 5846 Prabha RKP  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
11-Mar-13  7:40 5848 Dinesh RKP  CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On A/c 220
11-Mar-13  7:40 5659 Guddi MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
11-Mar-13  7:40 5658 Gudla MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
11-Mar-13  7:40 5657 Durgabai MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
11-Mar-13  7:40 5900 Santosh MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
11-Mar-13  7:40 5656 Chottalal MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
11-Mar-13  7:40 5905 Munna MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
11-Mar-13  7:40 5654 Kamlesh MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
11-Mar-13  7:40 6152 Suman RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
11-Mar-13  7:40 5968 Rajesh RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
11-Mar-13  7:40 6046 Dharmaj RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
11-Mar-13  7:45 5650 Sahadev MSD CIV CO 390 18:00 1B On Alc 390
11-Mar-13  7:45 5702 Netaram MSD CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
11-Mar-13  7:45 5662 Guddu MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
11-Mar-13  7:45 5661 Devika -MSD  CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
11-Mar-13  7:45 5652 Pannalal MSD CIV CO 390 18:00 1 B On A/c 390
11-Mar-13  7:45 5651 Arjun MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B
11-Mar-13  7:45 6140 Raju MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B
11-Mar-13-  7:45 5898 Dinesh MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B
1B

11-Mar-13  7:45 5903 Madhan MSD CIV MH 220 18:00

15 March, 2013
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Date
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13

In

7:45
7:45
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05

D
5904
5901
5665
6202
5506
5526
6142
6211
5505
5536
5504
5535
5524
5782
5790
5872
6153
5862
5533
6091
6090
5509
6218
6219
5788
5783
6154
5789
5791
5829
5784
5785
6221
5927
5926
5925
5180
6006
5179
6175
5924
6217
6216
6150

Name Cont
Kashinath MSD
Santa MSD
Puspa MSD
Raghu GAN
K Prasad GAN
Udharo GAN
Pushpa MSD
Prasad GAN
Sampurna GAN
Esuriya GAN
K Ganesh GAN
Jaga GAN
Krishna GAN
B.satish - AND
Gowri AND
Sampurna NDR
Damayanthi AND
Suddam NDR
Kanchana GAN
Suddan NDR
Chinna Rao NDR
Damayanati GAN
Narsing BHM
Ramu BHM
Udharo AND
Ganesh AND
Jamuna AND
Damayanti AND
Titamma AND
KrishnaRao - BHM
Suddam AND
Krishna AND
S.Srinivas BHM
Narsimha KDS
Vamshi KDS
Nagaraj KDS
S.K Ansar KDS
Rajkumar YO
K.Kamaruddin KDS
Bablu YO
Bharath KDS
Mallesh BHM
Raju BHM
Balram BHM

Type
CIvV
CIvV
Civ
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIvV
Civ
CIv
Clv
Clv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv
Civ
CIv
PAI
PAI
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
PAI
CIv
CIv
PAI
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
WAT
PLU
WAT
PLU
PAI
PAl
PAL

Skill
MH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
CO
MH
MH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
MH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
220
185
185
360
360
220
185
220
185
185
390
220
220
360
185
185
185
360
185
360
220
185
300
300
220
360
185
185
185
300
360
360
300
300
200
200
300

0
300

0
300
300
300
300

Out
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
A
A
B
A
B
B
B
B
B
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
A
B
A
A
A
A

Payment
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
On Ale
Nil/ByV
On Alc
Nil /By V
Job Work

Amount
220
185
185
360
360
220
185
220
185
185
390
220
220
360
185
185
185
360
185
360
220
185
300
300
220
360
185
185
185
300
360
360
300
300
200
200
300
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Date
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13
11-Mar-13

In

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15

D
5420
5104
4961
4179
3089
5935
5907
5936
5909
6127
6190
5095
5094
6193
5824
2528

Name
Nujahid
MD.Qayuum
Khoods
giri babu
P. Ranjit Kum
Yaseen
Shiva Murthy
Yousuf
Rakesh
Zakar
Ratinl Haq
Narsing Rao
S.Mahesh
Nuhal Hussain
Zuber

P.Praveen

Cont
PPN
KDS
KDS

PPN

PPN
KKR
SMY
KKR
SMY
SM
SKJ
S.M
S.M
SKJ
S.M
PPN

Type
WEL
PLU
PLU
WEL
WEL
ELE
POL
ELE
POL
PAI
TIL
PAI
PAI
TIL
PAI
WEL

Skill
MA
HM
(€]
MA
MH
MA
CO
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO
MH
MA
CO

Wage
300
390
390
300
200
300
350
200
275
300
475
300
390
220
300
390

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

T S T T T o S

Block

b A o T S i

Payment
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
Nil/By V
On Alc
Nil /By V
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

Amount
300
390
390
300
200
300
350
200
275
300
475
300
390
220
300
390

15 March, 2013
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 12-Mar-1  To Date: 12/3/13

~nd

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SkillL Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Mar-13  6:00 5429 Darvath Reddy SNE EWK MH 250 . 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 125
12-Mar-13  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 375
12-Mar-13  6:00 5431 balaji SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 05 CA Job Work 125
12-Mar-13  6:00 5430 Ganesh SNE EWK MH 250  9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 125
12-Mar-13  6:00 3679 D Badru SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
12-Mar-13  6:00 5424 vekanna SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 05 CA Job Work 125
12-Mar-13  6:00 5423 suresh SNE EWK  MH 250 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 125
12-Mar-13  6:00 2423 Haresh SNE EWK  MH 250 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 125
12-Mar-13  6:00 2419 A Naresh SNE - EWK - MH 250 9:00 05 CA Job Work 125
12-Mar-13  6:00 5422 Veeranna SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 125
12-Mar-13  6:00 2106 Kuramiah " SNE EWK HM 340 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 170
12-Mar-13  6:05 4190 shivani SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 05 CA Job Work 110
12-Mar-13  6:05 4563 Joti SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
12-Mar-13  6:05 4573 Ghamashi SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 05 CA Job Work 110
12-Mar-13  6:05 4569 Ankana SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 05 CA Job Work 125
12-Mar-13  6:05 4576 Anitha SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
12-Mar-13  6:05 4451 Gulkulud Man SNIE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
12-Mar-13  6:05 3817 JLaxmi SN2 EWK FH 220 9:00 05 CA Job Work 110
12-Mar-13  6:05 3815 B Kamali SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
12-Mar-13  6:05 2434 Badhiri SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
12-Mar-13  6:05 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
12-Mar-13  6:05 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
12-Mar-13  6:10 4566 Solki SNE EWK  FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
12-Mar-13  6:10 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 05 CA Job Work 110
12-Mar-13  7:30 6046 Dharmaj RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B Job Work 360
12-Mar-13  7:30 5968 Rajesh RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B Job Work 360
12-Mar-13  7:30 5965 Leelambai RKP CIv FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
12-Mar-13  7:30 5893 Durgabai RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B Job Work 185
[2-Mar-13  7:30 5847 Chamru RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
12-Mar-13 ~ 7:30 5846 Prabha RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
12-Mar-13  7:30 6045 TulaRam RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  7:30 6180 Phakir Ram RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  7:30 6195 Rajsekhar RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  7:30 6196 Lalitha RKP - CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
12-Mar-13  7:30 6152 Suman RKP CIv FH 185 18:00 1B Job Work 185
12-Mar-13  7:35 5896 Raju RKP  CIV MH 220 18:00 I B On Alc 220
12-Mar-13  7:35 5895 Mohan RKP  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On A/c 220
12-Mar-13  7:35 6181 PushaBai RKP  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
12-Mar-13  7:35 5848 Dinesh RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
12-Mar-13  7:35 5966 Nandkishore RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
12-Mar-13  7:35 5844 Vandhana RKP  CIV FH 185 18:00 1B OnAle . usien 5
12-Mar-13  7:35 5897 Ramakumar RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Ale -

1B

12-Mar-13  7:35 5843 Manoj -RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00

15 March, 2013
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Date In 11)] Name Cont  Type Skili Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Mar-13 ~ 7:35 5838 Kailesh Pande RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Ale 360
12-Mar-13  7:35 6036 Govardhan RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Afc 360
12-Mar-13  7:35 6037 Ashok "RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Afe 360
12-Mar-13  7:40 5856 Sandeeep RKP Clv MH 220 18:00 1 B On A/lc 220
12-Mar-13  7:40 6142 Pushpa MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
12-Mar-13  7:40 5842 Mohan RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13° 7:40 5840 Kalesh RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  7:40 5702 Netaram MSD CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
12-Mar-13  7:40 5901 Santa MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
12-Mar-13  7:40 5989 Markahn RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
12-Mar-13  7:40 5845 Rajesh RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
12-Mar-13  7:40 5892 Somnath RKP CIv MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  7:40 5650 Sahadev MSD CIV CO 390 18:00 1B On A/c 390
12-Mar-13  7:40 5904 Kashinath MSD CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On A/c 220
12-Mar-13  7:45 5661 Devika MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
12-Mar-13  7:45 5659 Guddi MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
12-Mar-13  7:45 5652 Pannalal MSD CIV CcO 390 18:00 1B On Ale 390
12-Mar-13 7:45 5657 Durgabai MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Ale 185
12-Mar-13  7:45 5654 Kamlesh “MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  7:45 5651 Arjun MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  7:45 5903 Madhan MSD CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
12-Mar-13  7:45 5905 Munna MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  7:45 5898 Dinesh MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  7:45 5900 Santosh MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13~ 7:45 6140 Raju MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  7:50 5668 Gugalal MSD CIv MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
12-Mar-13  7:50 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Ale 360
12-Mar-13  7:50 5658 Gudla MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  7:50 4929 yesha BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Ale 360
12-Mar-13  7:50 5656 Chottalal MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  7:50 5663 Sunita MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
12-Mar-13  7:50 5673 Dasaram MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  7:50 4931 Arjun BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Afc 360
12-Mar-13  7:50 5709 Someshwar BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  7:50 4930 Govindarao - BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Ale 360
12-Mar-13  7:50 5719 Achaltha BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
12-Mar-13  7:55 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
12-Mar-13  7:55 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
12-Mar-13  7:55 5713 Narayan BDV CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
12-Mar-13  7:55 5717 Padma BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185 3
12-Mar-13 - 7:55 4913 Viswanath BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B
12-Mar-13  7:55 5720 Giribabu BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B

12-Mar-13  7:55 5721 Narayana BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B

12-Mar-13  7:55 5722 Parvathi BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B
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Date
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13

In '
7:55
7:55
7:55
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15

j1)

5723
5725
4922
5726
5718
5724
5727
5715
5509
5533
5504
4925
5524
5536
5535
5506
5505
6211
6091
5872
5862
5526
6202
6203
5371
5382
5378
5374
5383
5370
6088
6090
6138
5377
5380
5789
5782
6153
6154
5784
5785
5788
5372
5790

Name
Sitamma
Savitri
Laxminaryana
Prabha
Kamala
Jyothi
Ravikumar
Laxmi
Damayanati
Kanchana
K Ganesh
Suba
Krishna
Esuriya
Jaga
K Prasad
Sampurna
Prasad
Suddan
Sampurna
Suddam
Udharo
Raghu
Madan
Giribabu
Rohini
Yashodha
Savithri
Kumari
Vishwanathan
Devi
Chinna Rao
Mannu
Saraswathi
Arjun
Damayanti
B.satish
Damayanthi
Jamuna
Suddam
Krishna
Udharo
Ravi kumar

Gowri

Cont

BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV

GAN

GAN
GAN
BDV
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
NDR
NDR
NDR
GAN
GAN
GAN
YV

YV

YV
YV
YV
YV
NDR
NDR
NDR
YV
YV
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND

" AND

YV
AND

Type

CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIV
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv

Skill

FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
CO
FH
MH
FH
MH
MA
FH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
MH
MA
FH
MA
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MA
FH

185
185
360
185
185
185
220
185
185
185
390
185
220
185
220
360
185
220
360
185
360
220
360
360
360
185
185
185
185
360
185
220
360
185
360
185
360
185
185
360
360
220
360
185

Wage Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
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Block

Payment
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work.

Job Work
Job Work

Amount
185
185
360
185
185
185
220
185
185
185
390
185
220
185
220
360
185
220
360
185
360
220
360
360
360
185
185
185
185
360
185
220
360
185
360
185
360
185
185
360
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Date In D Name . Cont  Type SkilT Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Mar-13  8:15 5791 Titamma AND CIV FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
12-Mar-13  8:15 5379 ShekharRao YV CIv MH 220 18:00 I A Job Work 220
12-Mar-13  8:20 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK  HM 340 18:00 1 CA Dept. 340
12-Mar-13  8:20 6177 Taraja SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  8:20 6176 Prasad SCM  CIv' MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13~ 8:20 5394 Malleshwar SCM  CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On A/c 220
12-Mar-13  8:20 5395 Vikram SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13 8:20 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  8:20 2423 Haresh SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
12-Mar-13  8:20 6179 Simhachalam SCM CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
12-Mar-13  8:20 5424 vekanna SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
12-Mar-13  8:20 5783 Ganesh AND CIV MA 360 18:00 I A Job Work 360
12-Mar-13  8:20 5430 Ganesh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
12-Mar-13  8:25 5423 suresh SNE EWK - MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
12-Mar-13  8:25 5422 Veeranna SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA On A/c 250
12-Mar-13 825 5429 Darvath Reddy. SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
12-Mar-13  8:25 3679 D Badru SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA On Alc 220
12-Mar-13  8:25 4569 Ankana SNE EWK. MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
12-Mar-13 ~ 8:25 5431 balaji SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
12-Mar-13  8:25 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Alc 250
12-Mar-13  8:25 4451 Gulkulud Man SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
12-Mar-13 -~ 8:25 4190 shivani SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
12-Mar-13 8:25 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
12-Mar-13  8:25 3817 J Laxmi SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
12-Mar-13  8:30 4233 B Kavita SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
12-Mar-13  8:30 3826 D Badramma SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
12-Mar-13  8:30 4563 Joti SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
12-Mar-13  8:30 4566 Solki SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 I CA On A/lc 220
12-Mar-13  8:30 4575 Lalitha SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA On Alc 220
12-Mar-13  8:30 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
12-Mar-13  8:30 3688 B Jyoti SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
12-Mar-13  8:30 4576 Anitha . SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
12-Mar-13  8:30 2434 Badhiri SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 I CA On Alc 220
12-Mar-13  8:30 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA On Alc 220
12-Mar-13  8:30 3815 B Kamali SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
12-Mar-13  8:35 5153 Chaitarmal PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
12-Mar-13  8:35 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
12-Mar-13  8:35 4677 Yakamma MNM EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
12-Mar-13  8:35 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
12-Mar-13  8:35 5154 Sapnaraj PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A

12-Mar-13  8:35 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A

12-Mar-13  8:35 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 220 18:00 I A

12-Mar-13  8:35 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A

12-Mar-13  8:35 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A
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Date
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13
12-Mar-13

In

8:35
8:35
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8§:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55

ID
4577
4671
5417
2528
3089
5997
5744
5420
5930
5935
4179
5936
5152
5470
5179
5104
5926
5471
5180
5469
5924
5927
5925
5091
4270
4961
5088
5280
5491
5492
6133
6134
6132
5090
5980
6190
4249
6006
6191
6005
5907
5909
6193
5978

Name
Shanti
Bhagvanta
Munna
P.Praveen
P. Ranjit Kum
Ashok
Ganeshwar
Nujahid
Kumar
Yaseen
giri babu
Yousuf
Jitendra kumar
Munna
K.Kamaruddin
MD.Qayuum
Vamshi
Papu
S.K Ansar
Ramdas
Bharath
Narsimha
Nagaraj
K.Venkat
Brahma chary
Khoods
Prasad
Bijay
S.K.Jameer
Tufik
Narsimha
Veera Babu
Raju.LL
V.D Swami
Ashik
Ratinl Haq
B Jogaiah
Rajkumar
Mahinaddiu A
Dilip
Shivu Murthy
Rakesh
Nuhal Hussain
Shanu

Cont
SNE
MNM
PPN
PPN
PPN
KKR
MRL
PPN
KKR
KKR
PPN
KKR
PPL
MRL
KDS
KDS
KDS
MRL
KDS
MRL
KDS
KDS

KDS

YAD
AR
KDS
YAD
AR
YAD
YAD
MAD
MAD
MAD
YAD
SMA
SKJ
AR
YO
SKi
YO
SMY
SMY
SKJ
SMA

Type

EWK
EWK
WEL
WEL
WEL
ELE
PAI
WEL
ELE
ELE
WEL
ELE
TIL
PAI
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
PLU
PAI
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
CAR
PLU
PLU
CAR
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU
TIL
TIL
CAR
WAT
TIL
WAT
POL
POL
TIL
TIL

Skil

FH

MH
HM
CO

MH
MA
MA
MA
CO

MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
HM
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
CO

MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO

MA
MH
MA

Wage

220
250
325
390
200
300
300
300
390
300
300
200
475
300
300
390
200
300
300
300
300
300
200
300
300
390
300
300
300
200
200
300
300
200
475
475
300

0
475

0
350
275
220
475

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block
CA

Q
>
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Payment

Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
Job Work
On A/c
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
Job Work
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
Nil/By V
On A/c

Amount

220
250
325
390
200
300
300
300
390
300
300
200
475
300
300
390
200
300
300
300
300
300
200
300
300
390
300
300
300
200
200
300
300
200
475
475
300

0
475
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Mar-13 - 9:00 6007 KrishnaKuma JYO  WAT MH 0 18:00 1B Nil/By Vv 0
12-Mar-13  9:00 5094 S.Mahesh SM PAI CO 390 18:00 1 A Job Work 390
12-Mar-13 = 9:00 5824 Zuber S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
12-Mar-13  9:00 6008 Subodh JYO WAT MH 0 18:00 1 B Nil/ByV 0
12-Mar-13  9:00 6127 Zakar S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
12-Mar-13  9:00 6081 Anand JYO WAT MH 0 18:00 1B Nil/By V 0
12-Mar-13  9:00 5339 Shanker S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
12-Mar-13 ~ 9:00 5259 K.Ramakrishn S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
12-Mar-13  9:00 5340 Raju SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
12-Mar-13  9:00 5095 Narsing Rao S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
12-Mar-13  9:00 6175 Bablu JYO WAT MA 0 18:00 1B Nil /By V 0
12-Mar-13 9:05 4799 ChandraSekh BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
12-Mar-13  9:05 5825 Shiva . SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
12-Mar-13 ~ 9:05 5829 KrishnaRao BHM PAl MA 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
12-Mar-13  9:05 4800 Abtab BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
12-Mar-13  9:05 6218 Narsing BHM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
12-Mar-13  9:05 6150 Balram BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
12-Mar-13  9:05 6221 S.Srinivas BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
12-Mar-13 . 9:05 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
12-Mar-13  9:05 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300 :
12-Mar-13  9:05 4408 T Laddu VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
12-Mar-13  9:05 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ale 300
12-Mar-13  9:10 5696 Bhasa ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
12-Mar-13 9:10 6217 Mallesh BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
12-Mar-13  9:10 5600 Bassa ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
12-Mar-13  9:10 6223 Chinna BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
12-Mar-13  9:10 5341 P.lliah ILH ELE (6(0) 390 18:00 1 A On A/c 390
12-Mar-13 9:10 5349 Ramu ILH ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A On Afc 200
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 13-Mar-1  To Date: 13/3/13

eade

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Mar-13  6:00 5429 Darvath Reddy SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
13-Mar-13  6:00 5422 Veeranna SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
13-Mar-13  6:00 2077 Raju - SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 375
13-Mar-13  6:00 5423 suresh " SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
13-Mar-13  6:00 5431 balaji SNE EWK  MH 250 ' 9:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
13-Mar-13  6:00 5430 Ganesh SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
13-Mar-13  6:00 5424 vekanna SNE EWK MH 250  9:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
13-Mar-13  6:00 5426 Jhalapali Srinu SNE EWK  MH 250 9:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
13-Mar-13  6:00 4569 Ankana SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
13-Mar-13  6:00 3679 D Badru SNE EWK  FH 220 9:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
13-Mar-13  6:00 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
13-Mar-13  6:00 2423 Haresh SNE EWK  MH 250 9:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
13-Mar-13  6:00 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK  MH 250 9:00 15 CA Job Work 375
13-Mar-13  6:00 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK  FH 220 9:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
13-Mar-13  7:30 5895 Mohan RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
13-Mar-13  7:30 6045 Tula Ram RKP ClV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:30 6180 Phakir Ram RKP Civ MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:30 6151 Mahesh RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:30 6036 Govardhan RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 I B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:30 6195 Rajsekhar "RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13 ~ 7:30 6196 Lalitha RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
13-Mar-13  7:30 6037 Ashok RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:30 5856 Sandeeep RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
13-Mar-13  7:30 6181 Pusha Bai RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
13-Mar-13  7:35 5989 Markahn RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
13-Mar-13° 7:35 5966 Nandkishore = RKP CIvV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
13-Mar-13  7:35 5897 Ramakumar RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:35 5896 Raju RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
13-Mar-13  7:35 5892 Somnath RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:35 5846 Prabha RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
13-Mar-13  7:35 5845 Rajesh RKP CIvV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
13-Mar-13  7:35 5844 Vandhana RKP CIv FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
13-Mar-13  7:35 5842 Mohan RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:35 5838 Kailesh Pande RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:35 5848 Dinesh RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
13-Mar-13  7:40 5849 Yogesh -RKP  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On A/c 220
13-Mar-13 ~ 7:40 5657 Durgabai MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
13-Mar-13  7:40 5658 Gudla MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:40 5659 Guddi MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c
13-Mar-13  7:40 6046 Dharmaj RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B
13-Mar-13  7:40 5843 Manoj RKP ClV MA 360 18:00 1B
13-Mar-13~ 7:40 5905 Munna MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B
13-Mar-13  7:40 5847 Chamru RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Mar-13  7:40 5663 Sunita MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
13-Mar-13  7:40 5840 Kalesh RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:40 5656 Chottalal MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:45 5903 Madhan MSD CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On A/c 220
13-Mar-13  7:45 5654 Kamlesh MSD CIvV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:45 5652 Pannalal MSD Clv CcO 390 18:00 1B On Alc 390
13-Mar-13  7:45 5651 Arjun MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
13-Mar-13  7:45 5898 Dinesh MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
13-Mar-13  7:45 5650 Sahadev MSD CIv CO 390 18:00 1B On A/c 390
13-Mar-13  7:45 5904 Kashinath MSD CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On A/c 220
13-Mar-13  7:45 6140 Raju - MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
13-Mar-13  7:45 5661 Devika MSD CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
13-Mar-13  7:45 5901 Santa MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
[3-Mar-13  7:45 5900 Santosh MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
13-Mar-13  7:50 5702 Netaram MSD CIv MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
13-Mar-13  7:50 6142 Pushpa MSD Clv FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
13-Mar-13  7:50 4933 Achata BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:50 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:50 5665 Puspa MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
13-Mar-13  7:50 5719 Achaltha BDV  CIv MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13 7:50 4929 vyesha BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:50 4930 Govindarao BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:50 4931 Arjun BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  7:50 5662 Guddu MSD - CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
13-Mar-13  7:35 5726 Prabha BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
13-Mar-13  7:55 5727 Ravikumar BDV CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On A/c 220
13-Mar-13  7:55 4924 sitamma BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
13-Mar-13  7:55 5717 Padma "BDV  ClV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
13-Mar-13  7:55 5715 Laxmi BDV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
13-Mar-13  7:55 4928 Sunitha BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
13-Mar-13 7:55 5718 Kamala BDV CIvV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
13-Mar-13  7:55 5723 Sitamma BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
13-Mar-13  7:55 5722 Parvathi BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 I B On Alc 185
13-Mar-13  7:55 5724 Jyothi BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
13-Mar-13  7:55 4925 Suba BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
13-Mar-13  8:00 5725 Savitri BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
13-Mar-13  8:00 5713 Narayan BDV  CIV MH 220 18:00 I B On Alc 220
13-Mar-13  8:00 5721 Narayana BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  8:00 5526 Udharo GAN (CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
13-Mar-13  8:00 5720 Giribabu BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
13-Mar-13  8:00 6202 Raghu GAN CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360 S,(
13-Mar-13  8:00 6203 Madan GAN CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c
13-Mar-13  8:00 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 B

B

13-Mar-13  8:00 4913 Viswanath "BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00
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Date in Ib Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Mar-13  8:00 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
13-Mar-13  8:00 5530 K Yakubi -GAN CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
13-Mar-13  8:05 5535 Jaga GAN CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On A/c 220
13-Mar-13  8:05 5506 K Prasad GAN CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
13-Mar-13  8:05 5524 Krishna GAN CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
13-Mar-13  8:05 5509 Damayanati GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
13-Mar-13  8:05 5505 Sampurna GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
13-Mar-13  8:05 5536 Esuriya GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
13-Mar-13  8:05 6211 Prasad GAN CIvV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
13-Mar-13  8:10 6138 Mannu NDR CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
13-Mar-13  8:10 5533 Kanchana GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
13-Mar-13  8:10 6088 Devi NDR CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
13-Mar-13  8:10 5862 Suddam NDR CIv MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
13-Mar-13  8:10 5504 K Ganesh GAN CIV CO 390 18:00 1 B On A/c 390
13-Mar-13  8:10 5375 K.Savithri YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
13-Mar-13  8:10 5381 Kesarao YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
13-Mar-13  8:10 5377 Saraswathi YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
13-Mar-13  8:10 6090 ChinnaRao -NDR CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
13-Mar-13  8:15 5372 Ravi kumar YV CIv MA 360 18:00 I A Job Work 360
13-Mar-13  8:15 5380 Arjun YV CIvV MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
13-Mar-13  8:15 5382 Rohini YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
13-Mar-13  8:15 5369 Adinarayana YV CIv MA 360 18:00 I A Job Work 360
13-Mar-13  8:15 5370 Vishwanathan YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
13-Mar-13 8:15 5371 Giribabu YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
13-Mar-13  8:15 5379 ShekharRao YV CIv MH 220 18:00 1 A Job Work 220
13-Mar-13  8:15 5376 Jyothi YV Civ FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
13-Mar-13  8:20 5383  Kumari YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
13-Mar-13  8:20 6153 Damayanthi AND CIV FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
13-Mar-13  8:20 5378 Yashodha YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
13-Mar-13  8:20 5782 B.satish AND CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
13-Mar-13  8:20 5784 Suddam AND  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
13-Mar-13  8:20 5791 Titamma AND CIV FH 185 18:00 I A Job Work 185
13-Mar-13  8:20 5790 Gowri AND CIV FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
13-Mar-13 8:20 5789 Damayanti .AND CIV FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
13-Mar-13  8:20 5788 Udharo AND CIV MH 220 18:00 1 A Job Work 220
13-Mar-13  8:20 5374 Savithri YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
13-Mar-13  8:25 5395 Vikram SCM CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
13-Mar-13  8:25 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
13-Mar-13  8:25 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MH 220 18:00 I B On Alc 220
13-Mar-13  8:25 4082 P Apparao SCM  CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
13-Mar-13  8:25 5783 Ganesh AND CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work

13-Mar-13  8:25 5785 Krishna AND CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A

13-Mar-13  8:25 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B

13-Mar-13  8:25 5153 Chaitarmal PPL IL MA 475 18:00 1 A
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LTS

Date
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13

In
8:25
8:25

8:25

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45

ID
6179
6154
6176
4650
4649
4652
6194
5154
5152
3089
5420
5417
2528
4179
5180
4961
5104
5926
5936
5935
5927
5179
5925
5924
5997
4270
4249
5091
5491
4408
4979
5088
5090
5361
3927
5280
5829
5600
6224
6223
6222
6217
6216
6006

Name Cont
Simhachalam SCM
Jamuna AND
Prasad SCM
Kalu Ram PPL

Mangal Chan PPL
Omprakash PPL

Vishnu KKR
Sapnaraj PPL
Jitendra kumar " PPL

P. Ranjit Kum PPN

Nujahid PPN
Munna PPN
P.Praveen PPN
giri babu PPN
S.K Ansar KDS
Khoods KDS
MD.Qayuum KDS
Vamshi KDS
Yousuf KKR
Yaseen KKR
Narsimha KDS
K.Kamaruddin KDS
Nagaraj KDS
Bharath KDS
Ashok -KKR
Brahma chary AR

B Jogaiah AR

K.Venkat YAD
S.K.Jameer YAD
T Laddu VLR
Swami VLR
Prasad YAD
V.D Swami YAD
G.Naresh VLR
Sanjay YAD
Bijay AR

KrishnaRao  BHM
Bassa ILH

CH.Srinivas CHS

Chinna BHM
Nagaraj - BHM
Mallesh BHM
Raju BHM
Rajkumar YO

Type
CIv
civ
CIvV
TIL
TIL
TIL
ELE
TIL
TIL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
CAR
CAR
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAI
PLU
PLU
PAI
PLU
CAR
PAI
ELE
POL
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAl
WAT

Skill
MA
FH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
HM
CO
MA
MA
CO
HM
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
360
185
360
220
475
475
300
475
475
200
300
325
390
300
300
390
390
200
200
300
300
300
200
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
300
300
300
300
300
390
300
300
300
300

0

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
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Block

Payment

On Afc
Job Work
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/lc
On A/c
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Afc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
Job Work
On Alc
Job Work
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
Nil/ByV
On A/c

Amount

360
185
360
220
475
475
300
475
475
200
300
325
390
300
300
390
390
200
200
300
300
300
200
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
300
300
300
300
300
390
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Date
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13
13-Mar-13

In

8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:5b
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05

1D
6220
5349
6225
6219
5696
6192
5825
6191
5339
5980
5095
5824
5259
6175
5978
5340
5471
5258
6150
5744
5238
5470
6221
4198
6218
5094
4800
4677
2106
4569
4666
5469
4669
4680
5269
4671
5429
5423
2423
3826
2419
5431
3679
5426

Name
Alkesh
Ramu
E.Srinivas
Ramu
Bhasa
Samir Malik
Shiva
Mahinaddiu A
Shanker
Ashik
Narsing Rao
Zuber
K.Ramakrishn
Bablu
Shanu
Raju
Papu
Swamy
Balram
Ganeshwar
P Raju
Munna
S.Srinivas
sunil
Narsing
S.Mahesh
Abtab
Yakamma
Kuramiah
Ankana
Pedda Anjam
Ramdas
Yadamma
Kurmaiah
Ramesh
Bhagvanta
Darvath Reddy
suresh
Haresh
D Badramma
A Naresh
balaji
D Badru
Jhalapali Srinu

Cont
BHM
ILH
CHS
BHM
ILH
SKJ
SM
SKJ
SM
SMA
S.M
S.M
S.M
YO
SMA

SM

MRL
SM
BHM
MRL
BHM
MRL
BHM
BHM
BHM
SM
BHM
MNM
SNE
SNE
MNM

"MRL

MNM
MNM
MRL
MNM
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE

Type
PAI
ELE
POL
PAI
ELE
TIL
PAI
TIL
PAI
TIL
PAI
PAI
PAI
WAT
TIL
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAL
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAI
EWK
EWK
PAI
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skill
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO
MA
FH
HM
MH
FH
MA
FH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MH

Wage
300
200
300
300
300
220
300
475
300
475
300
300
300

0
475
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
390
300
220
340
250
220
300
220
250
300
250
250
250
250
220
250
250
220
250

'Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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Block

A i e i O R

Payment
On Alc
On A/c
Nil/By V
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
Nil/ByV
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
Dept.

Job Work
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
Job Work
Dept.
Dept.

Job Work

Amount

300
200
300
300
300
220
300
475
300
475
300
300
300

0
475
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
390
300
220
340
250
220
300
220
250
300
250
250
250
250
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Mar-13  9:05 5424 vekanna SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
13-Mar-13 9:05 3820 D Mangamma SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
13-Mar-13  9:05 5430 Ganesh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
13-Mar-13  9:05 4195 sarvajaya SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
13-Mar-13  9:05 5422 Veeranna SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 I CA Job Work 250
13-Mar-13  9:10 2604 Sirisha - SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
13-Mar-13  9:10 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
13-Mar-13  9:10 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
13-Mar-13  9:10 4563 Joti SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
13-Mar-13 9:10 4451 Gulkulud Man SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
13-Mar-13  9:10 3817 JLaxmi SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
13-Mar-13° 9:10 2434 Badhiri SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
13-Mar-13  9:10 4575 Lalitha SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
13-Mar-13  9:10 4190 shivani SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
13-Mar-13  9:10 3687 BKali SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
I3-Mar-13  9:10 3815 B Kamali SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
13-Mar-13 9:15 5742 Shaker BEE TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
13-Mar-13  9:15 4576 Anitha SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
13-Mar-13  9:15 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
13-Mar-13  9:15 5089 U.Ravi Kumar YAD PLU MH 200 18:00 1 CA On Alc 200
13-Mar-13  9:15 5739 Naresh BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
13-Mar-13  9:15 4566 Solki - SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
13-Mar-13  9:15 5741 Raju BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 14-Mar-1  To Date: 14/3/13

e ”
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-Mar-13  6:00 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
14-Mar-13  6:00 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
14-Mar-13  6:00 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
14-Mar-13  6:00 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
14-Mar-13  6:00 5426 Jhalapali Srinu SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 15 CA Job Work 375
14-Mar-13  6:00 5431 balaji SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
14-Mar-13  6:00 3679 D Badru SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
14-Mar-13  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 15 CA Dept. 375
14-Mar-13  6:00 2423 Haresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
14-Mar-13  6:00 5422 Veeranna SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
14-Mar-13  6:00 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
14-Mar-13  6:05 4665 Manikanta “MNM  EWK  MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
14-Mar-13  6:05 4670 Channamma MNM EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
14-Mar-13  6:05 4663 Neela MNM EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
14-Mar-13  6:05 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
14-Mar-13  6:05 4662 Ganesh MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
14-Mar-13  6:05 4667 Murthy MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
14-Mar-13  6:05 4664 Radha MNM EWK  FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
14-Mar-13  6:05 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 250 18:00 15 CA Job Work 375
14-Mar-13  6:05 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
14-Mar-13  6:05 4677 Yakamma MNM EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
14-Mar-13  6:10 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
14-Mar-13  7:30 6036 Govardhan RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B Job Work 360
14-Mar-13  7:30 5893 Durgabai RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1B Job Work 185
14-Mar-13  7:30 5965 Leelambai RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13  7:30 6045 Tula Ram RKP CIv MA 360 18:00 1B Job Work 360
14-Mar-13  7:30 5896 Raju RKP  CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
14-Mar-13  7:30 5892 Somnath RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  7:30 6180 PhakirRam RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13 ~ 7:30 6181 Pusha Bai RKP  CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
14-Mar-13  7:30 5856 Sandeeep RKP CIv MH 220 18:00 1B On A/c 220
14-Mar-13  7:30 6196 Lalitha RKP CIV FH 185 18:00 1B Job Work 185
14-Mar-13  7:35 5845 Rajesh RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
14-Mar-13  7:35 5849 Yogesh RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
14-Mar-13  7:35 5848 Dinesh RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
14-Mar-13  7:35 5847 Chamru RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
14-Mar-13  7:35 5846 Prabha RKP  CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13  7:35 5844 Vandhana RKP  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
14-Mar-13  7:35 5838 Kailesh Pande RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
14-Mar-13  7:35 5897 Ramakumar RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 I B
14-Mar-13  7:35 5989 Markahn RKP  CIV MH 220 18:00 1B
14-Mar-13  7:35 5966 Nandkishore RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B
1 B

14-Mar-13  7:35 5842 Mohan RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00
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Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

14-Mar-13  7:40 5654 Kamlesh MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  7:40 5898 Dinesh MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
i4-Mar-13  7:40 5900 Santosh MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  7:40 5903 Madhan MSD CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
14-Mar-13  7:40 6195 Rajsekhar RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  7:40 5661 Devika MSD CIvV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13  7:40 5651 Arjun MSD CIv MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  7:40 5840 Kalesh RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  7:40 6046 Dharmaj RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Afc 360
14-Mar-13  7:40 6037 Ashok RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  7:40 6140 Raju MSD CIv MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  7:45 5659 Guddi MSD CIvV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13  7:45 5702 Netaram MSD CIV MH 220 18:00 I B On Alc 220
14-Mar-13  7:45 5673 Dasaram MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  7:45 5663 Sunita MSD CIv FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
14-Mar-13  7:45 5656 Chottalal MSD Civ MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  7:45 5657 Durgabai MSD  ClV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13 745 5901 Santa MSD CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13  7:45 5904 = Kashinath MSD Clv MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
14-Mar-13  7:45 5905 Munna -MSD  CIv MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  7:45 5668 Gugalal MSD CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On A/c 220
14-Mar-13  7:45 5658 Gudla MSD CIvV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
14-Mar-13  7:50 5722 Parvathi BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13  7:50 4924 sitamma BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13  7:50 5723 Sitamma BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13 - 7:50 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13  7:50 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
14-Mar-13  7:50 5650 Sahadev MSD CIV CcO 390 18:00 1B On A/c 390
14-Mar-13  7:50 5718 Kamala BDV Clv FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13  7:50 5724 Jyothi BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13  7:50 5726 Prabha BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13  7:50 5717 Padma BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13  7:50 4929 yesha BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
14-Mar-13  7:55 5721 Narayana BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  7:55 5719 Achaltha BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  7:55 4932 Ramesh .BDV ClV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  7:55 5715 Laxmi BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13  7:55 4931 Arjun BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  7:55 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
14-Mar-13  7:55 4925 Suba BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 I B On A/c 185
14-Mar-13  7:55 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13 - 7:55 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B —
14-Mar-13 755 5727 Ravikimar BDV CIV  MH 220 18:00 1B ==
14-Mar-13  7:55 5709 Someshwar BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B gé
i
Nanager i
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

14-Mar-13  8:00 5504 K Ganesh GAN CIV CO 390 18:00 1 B On A/c 390
14-Mar-13  8:00 5536 Esuriya GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13  8:00 5535 Jaga GAN (IV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
14-Mar-13  8:00 5533 Kanchana GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
14-Mar-13  8:00 5509 Damayanati GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13  8:00 5505 Sampurna GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
14-Mar-13  8:00 5524 Krishna GAN CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
t4-Mar-13  8:00 6202 Raghu GAN  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  8:00 6203 Madan GAN CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
14-Mar-13  8:00 6211 Prasac] GAN CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On A/c 220
14-Mar-13  8:00 5506 K Prasad . GAN CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
14-Mar-13  8:05 6090 Chinna Rao NDR CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
14-Mar-13  8:05 5368 Yesu Vambara YV CIv CO 390 18:00 1 B Job Work 390
14-Mar-13  8:05 5530 K Yakubi GAN ClV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  8:05 5375 K.Savithri YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1B Job Work 185
14-Mar-13  8:05 5384 Revathi YV CIvV FH 185 18:00 1 B Job Work 185
14-Mar-13 . 8:05 6088 Devi NDR CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
14-Mar-13  8:05 6138 Mannu NDR CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
14-Mar-13 - 8:05 5872 Sampurna NDR CIV FH 185 18:00 I B On Alc 185
{4-Mar-13  8:05 5862 Suddam NDR CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  8:05 5526 Udharo GAN CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
14-Mar-13  8:05 6091 Suddan NDR CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  8:10 5372 Ravi kumar YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 B Job Work 360
14-Mar-13  8:10- 5381 Kesarao YV CIv MA 360 18:.00 1 B Job Work 360
14-Mar-13  8:10 5382 Rohini YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B Job Work 185
14-Mar-13  8:10 5383 Kumari YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B Job Work 185
14-Mar-13  8:10 5379 Shekhar Rao YV CIv MH 220 18:00 1 B Job Work 220
14-Mar-13  8:10 5378 Yashodha YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B Job Work 185
14-Mar-13  8:10 5377 Saraswathi YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B Job Work 185
14-Mar-13  8:10 5376 Jyothi YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B Job Work 185
14-Mar-13  8:10 5374 Savithri YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B Job Work 185
14-Mar-13  8:10 5369 Adinarayana YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 B Job Work 360
14-Mar-13 = 8:10 5370 Vishwanathan YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1B Job Work 360
14-Mar-13  8:15 6179 Simhachalam SCM CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  8:15 4569 Ankana SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA On A/c 250
14-Mar-13  8:15 4068 Srinivaserao SCM - CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
14-Mar-13  8:15 6176 Prasad SCM - CIv MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
14-Mar-13  8:15 5424 vekanna SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Ale 250
14-Mar-13  8:15 5380 Arjun YV Civ MA 360 18:00 1B Job Work 360
14-Mar-13  8:15 5430 Ganesh SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Alc 250
14-Mar-13  8:15 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
14-Mar-13  8:15 4082 P Apparao SCM  CIv MH 220 18:00 1 B

14-Mar-13  8:15 5371 Giribabu YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 B

14-Mar-13  8:15 5423 suresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1
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Date
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13

In

8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35

ID
4186
3522
3686
2420
4230
4568
4572
5427
5425
5428
5432
2434
3825
4575
4566
4565
3817
2441
4576
2347
4191
4453
3826
3820
4563
4451
3687
4190
2604
4577
2211
2106
3815
4649
4564
4650
4562
4454
4195
4187
4652
5152
5153
5154

Name
madi feddy
Kasab
D Anita
murali
G Srinu
Shaker
Srinu
umaswami
Adagiori
ramesh
Yakanna
Badhiri
D Dasamma
Lalitha
Solki
Laxmi
J Laxmi
Lakshmi k
Anitha
Satama
maryappa
Sainamma
D Badramma
D Mangamma
Joti
Gulkulud Man
B Kali
shivani
Sirisha
Shanti
Laxma mama
Kuramiah
B Kamali
Mangal Chan
Dhauli
Kalu Ram
Janapada Devi
Lingamma
sarvajaya
laxmi devi
Omprakash
Jitendra kumar
Chaitarmal

Sapnaraj

Cont
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE

" SNE

SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE

" PPL

SNE
PPL
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL

Type
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
TIL
EWK
TIL
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL

Skill
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
HM
FH
MA
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
250
250
220
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
250
250
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
340
220
475
220
220
220
220
220
220
475
475
475
475

Out
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block Payment Amount

CA On A/lc 250
CA On A/c 250
CA On A/c 220
CA Dept. 250
CA On Alc 250
CA On A/c 250
CA On A/c 250
CA On Alc 250
CA On A/c 250
CA On A/c 250
CA On A/c 250
CA On Alc 220
CA On A/c 220
CA On A/c 220
CA On A/c 220
CA On A/c 220
CA On Alc 220
CA On A/c 220
CA On A/c 220
CA Dept. 250
CA Dept. 250
CA On Alc 220
CA Dept. 220
CA Dept. 220
CA Job Work 220
CA Job Work 220
CA Job Work 220
CA On A/c 220
CA Job Work 220
CA Job Work 220
CA Dept. 220
CA Dept. 340
CA Job Work 220
A On A/c 475
CA Dept. 220
A On A/c 220
CA Job Work 220
CA Dept. 220
CA Dept. 220
CA Job Work 220
A On A/c 475
A On A/¢ 4
A On A/(;f%

A On A/
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Date
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13

In

8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

m
3089
5936
5417
5420
2528
5358
4179
5357
4406
5935
4648
6132
5997
5179
5927
4961
5926
5925
5924
5104
5930
5180
4249
4270
5574
5744
6133
5280
5492
5471
5470
5469
6134
5090
3926
3927
6192
6191
5491
6190
5001
6225
5088
5907

Name
P. Ranjit Kum
Yousuf
Munna
Nujahid
P.Praveen
G.Pramod
giri babu
G.Vinod
K Ramababu
Yaseen
Papul
Raju.L
Ashok
K.Kamaruddin
Narsimha
Khoods
Vamshi
Nagaraj
Bharath
MD.Qayuum
Kumar
S.K Ansar
B Jogaiah
Brahma chary -
D Anand
Ganeshwar
Narsimha
Bijay
Tufik
Papu
Munna
Rarmdas
Veera Babu
V.D Swami
D Vijay
Sanjay
Samir Malik
Mahinaddiu A
S.K.Jameer
Ratinl Haq
K.Venkat
E.Srinivas
Prasad
Shivu Murthy

Cont
PPN
KKR
PPN
PPN
PPN
VLR
PPN

- VLR

VLR
KKR
PPL
MAD
KKR
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
KKR
KDS
AR
AR
MRL
MRL
MAD
AR
YAD
MRL
MRL
MRL
MAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
SKJ
SKJ
YAD

. SKIJ

YAD
CHS

YAD
SMY

Type

WEL
ELE
WEL
WEL
WEL
PAL
WEL
PAI
PAI
ELE
TIL
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
PLU
CAR
CAR
PAI
PAIL
ELE
CAR
PLU
PAI
PAT
PAI
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
TIL
TIL
PLU
TIL
PLU
POL
PLU
POL

Skill

MH
MH
HM
MA
CO

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Cco

MH
MH
MA
HM
CO

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO

Wage

200
200
325
300
390
300
300
300
300
300
475
300
300
300
300
390
200
200
300
390
390
300
300
300
300
300
200
300
200
300
300
300
300
200
300
300
220
475
300
475
300
300
300
350

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

[ R T T T T S S VO GG
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Payment Amount
Job Work 200
Job Work 200
On A/c 325
Job Work 300
On Alc 390
On Alc 300
On A/c 300
On Alc 300
On A/c 300
Job Work 300
On Alc 475
On A/c 300
On Alc 300
On Alc 300
On A/c 300
On A/c 390
On A/c 200
On A/c 200
On A/c 300
Job Work 390
On Alc 390
Job Work 300
On A/c 300
On Alc 300
On Alc 300
On A/c 300
On A/c 200
On Alc 300
On A/c 200
On Alc 300
On A/c 300
On Alc 300
On Alc 300
On Alc 200
On Alc 300
On A/c 300
On Alc 220
On A/lc 475
On A/c 300
On Alc 475
On A/c 300
Nil /By.Y. 3po

1 S

Nil/By V

Aast, Sdmu,
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Date
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13
14-Mar-13

In

9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15

D
6216
4198
5238
6217
5909
6222
6223
6006
5980
5978
6175
5259
4800
6220
6219
6221
5094
5829
5824
6150
5095
6127
5825
5340
5341
5742
5741
5739
5696
5600
5339

Name
Raju
sunil
P.Raju
Mallesh
Rakesh
Nagaraj
Chinna
Rajkumar
Ashik
Shanu
Bablu
K.Ramakrishn
Abtab
Alkesh
Ramu
S.Srinivas
S.Mahesh
Krishna Rao
Zuber
Balram
Narsing Rao
Zakar
Shiva
Raju
P.Iltiah
Shaker
Raju
Naresh
Bhasa
Bassa.
Shanker

Cont
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
SMY
BHM
BHM
YO
SMA
SMA
JYO
S.M
BHM
BHM

"BHM

BHM
SM
BHM
S.M
BHM
SM
S.M
S.M
SM
ILH
BEE
BEE
BEE
ILH
ILH

“SM

Type
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAIL
POL
PAI
PAI
WAT
TIL
TIL
WAT
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAIL
PAI
ELE
TIL
TIL
TIL
ELE
ELE
PAI

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
(60
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
300
300
300
300
275
300
300

0
475
475

0
300
300
300
300
300
390
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
390
220
475
475
300
300
300

‘Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block

PR >0 0000> %> >>00>0000

Payment

On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
Nil/By v
On A/c
On A/c
Nil /By V
On Ale
On A/c
Nil/By VvV
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/e
On A/c
On Alc

Amount
300
300
300
300
275
300
300

0
475
475

0
300
300
300
300
300
390
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
390
220
475
475
300
300
300
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 8/3/13 To Date:  14/3/13
Contractor Name A.Ananda Rao (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 20

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 dztail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 40
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ananda Rao (Civil) (12 detail re Sum 40

Contractor Name A Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 2

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill ] CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 15
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (8 detail rec Sum 17

Contractor Name Anand Jyoti Babu (Anand Water proofing)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 13

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 3

Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (7 detail records) Sum 16

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand Jyoti Babu (Anand Water pr Sum 16

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)

Payment Type On Alc
~ Worker Skill 4 MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 62

Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 62
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (6 detail re Sum 62

Contractor Name Brundavan Pollayi (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 58

Worker Skill ‘MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

MH (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for '"Worker Skill' =

15 March, 2013
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VAT

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 135
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Brundavan Pollayi (Civil) (18 detai Sum 135
Contractor Name CH.Srinivas

Payment Type . Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH.Srinivas (3 detail records) Sum 3
Contractor Name D.Yadagiri (Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 21
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Yadagiri (Plumber) (16 detail re Sum 34
Contractor Name . K Ganesh (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CcoO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 20
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) Sum 74
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Ganesh (Civil) (24 detail records Sum 74
Contractor Name K.Beeraiah ( Tiles)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill ) MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Beeraiah ( Tiles) (7 detail record Sum

Contractor Name K.Kumar (Ele)

Payment Type Job Work

15 March, 2013
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum 7

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill (6/6)

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 11

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 18

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Kumar (Ele) (20 detail records) Sum 25

Contractor Name M.Sahdev (Civil)

Payment Type : On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 11

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 38

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 54

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 22

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) Sum 125
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.Sahdev (Civil) (24 detail records Sum 125

Contractor Name Macherla Dass (Ele)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 dstail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Macherla Dass (Ele) (4 detail recor Sum 6

Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill - MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 8

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (9 detail record Sum

Contractor Name Mannem (EWK)

Payment Type Job Work

15 March, 201,
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Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 56
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK) (12 detail records Sum 56
Contractor Name ' Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 10
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 20
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) . Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (27 detail records) Sum 44
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber) (3 Sum 54
Contractor Name Muralidhar (Painting)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA .

Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (5 detail rec Sum 24
Contractor Name N.Dharma Rao (Civ)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill ‘ MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) . Sum .- ‘
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.Dharma Rao (Civ) (18 detail rec Sum

Contractor Name p.llaiah (Electrician)

Payment Type On Alc Asgst
Worker Skill CO ‘ ; o
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum R
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = p.Ilaiah (Electrician) (7 detail recor Sum 10

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 4

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 22

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (22 det Sum 26

Contractor Name Pappulal (Tiles)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 35

Worker Skill . MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 41

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (12 detail records) Sum 41

Contractor Name Rekha Pande (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum 12

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill . MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 37
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 150.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rekha Pande (Civil) (25 detail reco Sum 162.5
Contractor Name S.K.Jiyaul Haque (Tiles)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) : Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.K.Jivaul Haque (Tiles) (12 detail Sum 16
Contractor Name S.Mahesh (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type'= Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO .

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 37
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 42
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mahesh (Painter) (13 detail recor Sum 44
Contractor Name Sekh Maidul Ali (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 1
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) . Sum 12
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sekh Maidul Alj (Tiles) (8 detail re Sum 13
Contractor Name Shivu Murthy Yadav (Marble Polish)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) » ' Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Murthy Yadav (Marble Polis
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Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)

i’ayment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 36
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (12 detail re Sum 36
Contractor Name Sneha Latha(Earth work)

Payment Type : Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 41.5
Worker Skill HM

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 30.5
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 74
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 51.5
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 3.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 49
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (16 detail records) Sum 104
Payment Type : On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 29
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum |
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 57
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sneha Latha(Earth work) (40 detail Sum 235
Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill Cco

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (6 detail Sum 23
Contractor Name Yesu Vambara Velli (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

15 March, 2013 Page 7 of 8
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Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record)

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (16 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yesu Vambara Velli (Civil) (16 det

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Grand Total

32

26

64
64
1408.5
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~ [MCBS - | ] -
| 1| MCB 6 Amps- in nos - | 127| 88.0 11,176
2| MCB-16 Amps- in nos _ R 70 88.0 6,160
7*7 3 MEB dummy in nos o o 0 3.0 -
4 MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos :ﬁw:f o 83.0 -
Isolators R B ] -
- TﬁDP-Isolator- in nos N ~—»—-~(—)—‘—<—i9—2.0¥v—~— -
' 2| FP-Isolator in nos ] 20 443.0 | ‘—gg};g()*
;i 3 Jghange over - 25 Amps - in nos o ?i 680.0 6,120 |
Tube Lights o -
1 Tubelight2ftinnos B 30 33.0 990
2] Tube light-4ft in nos - 1 9 35.0 315
3| Tubelight fitting 2 fi- in nos o L 30 366.0 10,980
4| Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos B 9 399.0 3,591
| Total ‘ | 268,892
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] ’ \

Stock Register: Plumbing - GI & PVC Stock Register
Company: Green Wood Residency
Project: Green Wood Estates
Phase: ) |
Prepared by: Phanikumar.D
Date: 14-03-13
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
GI Material
i ~1|Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. 95 185.00 17,575
 2|Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. 58/ 387.00 22,446
3:G.I.- Coupling 1 1/2" in nos. 0 44.00 -
- 4/GI- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 -
' 5/G.I- Coupling 1" in nos. 35 22.00 770
6|G.I.- Coupling 1/2" in nos. 820 10.00 8,200
7/G.]1.- Coupling 2" in nos. 30 67.00 2,010
8|G.1.- Coupling 3/4" in nos. 17 16.00 272
9|G.1.- Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. 15 65.00 975
10/G.L- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. B 0 48.00 -
~ 11|/G.I- Elbow 1" in nos. 72| 31.00 2,232
12{G.I.- Elbow 1/2" in nos. ) 500 11.00 5,500
13|G.I.- Elbow 2" in nos. 11 99.00 1,089
14/G.L.- Elbow 3/4" in nos. 0 17.00 -
15| G.L- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. 50 22.00 1,100
16/G.I.- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 900 12.00 10,800
~ 17/G.1.- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. 101 16.00 1,616
18/G.I.- Pipe 1 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 0 978.00 -
19|G.L- Pipe 1 1/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 13 766.00 9,958
- 20/G.L- Pipe 1" (20 ft length) in nos. 36 838.00 30,168
21{G.I.- Pipe 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 75 406.00 30,450
22|G.L.- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos. 6| 1,404.00 8,424
23 G.L- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 37 541.00 20,017
~ 24/G.1.-Plug 1 1/2" in nos. 0 40.00 -
25.G.I.- Plug 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 -
26|G.1.- Plug 1" in nos. 0 19.00 -
~ 27|G.L- Plug 1/2" in nos. 781 6.00 4,686 |
28/G.L- Plug 2" in nos. 0 63.00 -
29|G.I.- Plug 3/4" in nos. 0 12.00 -
| 30/G.1- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos. 18 46.00 828
31{G.I.- Reducer 1 1/4" in nos. 0 24.00 -
32|G.I- Reducer 1" in nos. 43 74.00 3,182
33|G.L- Reducer 1/2" in nos. 0 16.00 -
34]G.1.- Reducer 2" in nos. 5 76.00 350
35|G.1.- Reducer 3/4" in nos. 36 17.00 612
36/G.I- Tee 1 1/2" in nos. 20 87.00 1,740
37|G.I- Tee 1 1/4" in nos. 0| 63.00 -
38|G.1.- Tee 1" in nos. 18 44.00 792
| 39|G.L- Tee 1/2" in nos. 170 17.00 2,890
| 40/G.I.- Tee 2" in nos. 21 139.00 2,919
41|G.1- Tee 3/4" in nos. 84 30.00 2,520
42:G.I.- Union 1 1/2" in nos. 10 128.00 1,280
' 43]G.1.- Union 1 1/4" in nos. 0 102.00 -
| 44/G.L.- Union 1"in nos. 67 70.00 4,690
45 G.L- Union. J[2in-nes= 0 30.00 -
46 |G &+ Unios 24 i ¥os. Certitied by: 11]  195.00 2,145
47/G.1.- Union 3/% in nog” - ’ 0 46.00 -
7




48 |Gate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. 7, 1,540.00 10,780
49 |Gate Valve 1 1/4" in nos. 0/ 1,122.00 -
50|Gate Valve 1" in nos. 32 814.00 26,048
51|Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. 1 387.00 387
52 Gate Valve 2" in nos. 9| 2,257.00 20,313
53|Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. 36 567.00 20,412
PVC- SWR Pipes -
1|Lubricant in Its 12 102.00 1,224
2|{PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. 70 24.00 1,680
3/PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 82 28.00 2,296
~ 4/PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. 60 40.00 2,400
| 5/PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 40 43.00 1,720
6|PVC 3" Coupler in nos. 120 22.00 2,640
7/PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. 0 50.00 -
 8/PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 50 41.00 2,050
. 9/PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0|  157.00 -
10/PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 130 143.00 18,590
11;PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. 0 5.00 -
12|PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 58| 38.00 2,204
13|PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 0 43.00 -
14|PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 160 45.00 7,200
15/PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 143 56.00 8,008
16/ PVC 3"Clamps in nos. 46 10.00 460
| 17|PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. 30 39.00 1,170
__18/PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 28 47.00 1,316
19/PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 16 64.00 1,024
20|PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 60 10.00 600
21/ PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 15 75.00 1,125
22|PVC 4" Coupler in nos. B 50 34.00 1,700
23{PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 10 50.00 500
24|PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. 0 41.00 -
~ 25/PVC4" P trap in nos. -0 124.00 -
26 PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 306.00 -
27/PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 70 280.00 19,600
28|PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 0 7.00 -
29/PVC 4" S trap in nos. 0 110.00 -
30/PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 4} 66.00 264
31\PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 7 77.00 539
32{PVC 4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 227 84.00 19,068
| 33|PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 202 101.00 20,402
34|Solvent Cement in Its 5 121.00 605
PVC - Rigid pipes -
| 1/PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos 130 8.00 1,040
~ 2|PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in leng. 4/ 188.00 752
3/PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng. 0 670.00 -
4/PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 439 9.00 3,951
Total 404,304
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] ! }

Stock Register: Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register
Company: ' Green Wood Residency
Project: A Green Wood Estates
Phase: ( |
Prepared by: Phanikumar.D
Date: 14-03-13
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
CP Fittings .
] 1|CP- Bib cock- in nos , 27 533.00 14,391.00
2|CP- Bottle trap- in nos 12 481.00 5,772.00
 3|CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0| 78.00 -
4|CP- Jali without hole- in nos 120 78.00 9,360.00
5|CP- Pillar cock- in nos ‘ 24 529.00 12,696.00
- 6|CP- Shower arm- in nos 23 296.00 6,808.00
7| CP- Shower head - in nos 20 415.00 8,300.00
8| CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos 160 213.00 34,080.00
9|CP- Tap Long body- in nos 8/ 533.00 4,264.00
10 CP- Tap Short Body- in nos | 2 358.00 716.00 |
11|CP- Wall Mixer Bend-.in nos 24 55.00 1,320.00
7 12|CP- Wall Mixer- in nos . 24| 1,989.00 47,736.00 |
~_13CP- Flange - in nos 140, - 85.00 11,900.00 |
14\PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos 0 42.00 -
15/PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 48 52.00 2,496.00
16|CP Extension Nipple in Nos 105 33.00 3,465.00
17|CP Tap two in one in nos 14 617.00 8,638.00
18|CP Waste couping in nos 53 62.00 3,286.00
Sanitary -
11 S S Sink with drain board in nos , 10| 1,062.00 10,620.00
21S S Sink in nos 11 677.00 7,447.00
' 3/EWC (P-trap)- in nos 0] 510.00 -
4|EWC (S-trap)- in nos 21 380.00 7,980.00
5] PVC Flush tank- in nos ' 0  408.00 -
6|Ceramic Flush tank- in nos 21 562.00 11,802.00
 7|Orissa pan in nos 0 344.00 -
8|Pedestal- in nos _ 22 506.00 11,132.00
9 |Pedstal wash basin- in nos 0 999.00 -
10|Seat Cover- in nos . 22 600.00 13,200.00
| 11| Wash basin bracket- in Pair - 0 119.00 -
12| Wash Basin- in nos 15 493.00 7,395.00
13 |Loft Tank- in nos 28 935.00 26,180.00
14|Bath Tub in nos 8 760.00 6,080.00
15 Anglo Indian WC in nos 0/ 1,341.00 -
Total 277,064.00




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no.

543 (c)]

|

Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Green Wood Estates - '
Project: Green Wood Estates
Phase: | 1 |
Prepared by: Phanikumar.D
Date: 14-03-13
S No Item Quantity Value Amount Used for Type
Screws
1|Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 0 45.00 -
2|Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 0 45.00 -
3/Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - (for electrical work |Pan head
4{Sheet metal screws 25 x § mm in nos 0 0.40 - ifor grill fixing Shaved head
5!Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for electrical work |Pan head
6/Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40| - |for electrical work |Pan head
7|SS screws - 19 x 5 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for tower bolt Pan head
8|88 screws - 25 X 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |door number plates |Pan head
9|SS screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos | 0 0.40 - |door stopper Pan head
10| Wood screws - 25 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for window hinges |Shaved head
11/ Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for door hinges Shaved head
12| Wood screws - 35 x 8§ mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for PVC pipes Shaved head
13|Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - for WC ficing -
Hardware
1|Glass for louvers in nos 0 16.00 -
2|Hinges 4" in nos 363 11.00 3,993
3/Main door Mortise lock in nos 30 1147.00 34,410
4SS door handles 6" in nos 0 80.00 -
5188 door stopper in nos 353 56.00 19,768
: 6|SS Tower bolt 4" in nos 0 60.00 - (windows
7/8S Tower bolt 6" in nos 0 80.00 - french doors
8/SS tubular lock in nos 0 330.00/ -
9/SS window handles 4" in nos 0 60.00 -
Doors & Wood
1|Flush Doors 37" wide in nos 0 1074.54 -
2|Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 0 929.33 -
- 3|Flush Doors 26" wide in nos 0 755.08 -
4|Flush Doors other sizes in nos 18 929.33 16,728
5|Panel Doors 37" wide in nos 15 2043.74 30,656
6/Panel Doors 32" wide in nos 11 1767.56 19,443
7|Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 34 1436.14 48,829
8|Panel Doors other sizes in nos 18 1767.56 31,816
9|Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 403.28 -
10|Sal wood 4" x2 1/2" x 3" in nos 0 166.88 -
11/Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 194.69 -
12/Sal wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0 333.75 -
13|Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0 584.06 -
14| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 755.21 -
15/ Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 0 312.50]- -
16{Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 364.58 - -
17 Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4" in nos 0 625.00 -
18{Teak wood 5" x/3" x 7' in nos 0 1093.75, -
| TotEl e £ piifie el Bovgs| 2050643
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | | | Phanikumar.D
Stock Register: Tiles - Sanitary ware & CP Fittings Stock Register Date: 14.03.13
Company: Green Wood Residency
Project: Green Wood Estates D=
A B C C*¥A*B/144 E F G=EF
o [
. S 1% % 2s%
s | £z | 2 s [EE RS
g | 212 8| = | I |Befzi:
5 S| == Bl g 3 |E23E3:
= o > = E 3 = 2 “ 8BS 872
s g 5 B 5 = & 2 BSHIE 2
° 2 2 & £ z - ° g 28 5382825
< < = ) < = = o s o5 o Aazle = 8
©w Z. = O © = &= Z < £ Z»r32Z 5%
Bathroom Tiles Option 1 - deluxe :
1|Scalo Blenco Body Asian 12 18 8| 12.00 - 12.30 -
2|Jiva Grey Listel Border Asian 18 2.4 20; 6.00 12.00 6.00 2.00
3|Burgos Dark Grey Base Asian 12 18 8 12.00 41.00 6.89 5.95
4/Satin Bianco Floor Asian 12 12 12| 12.00 8§7.00 | 4.50 | 19.33
5 Motif Asian - - 1.00 -
Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - deluxe - - 1.00 -
1| Winto Beigo Body Asian 12 18 8] 12.00 | 127.00 | 1230 | 10.33
2 Border Asian : - - 6.00 -
31 Winto Coffee Base Asian 12 18 8 12.00 88.00 | 6.89 | 12.77
4|Satin Bianco Floor Asian 12 12 12] 12.00 - 4.50 -
5 Motif Asian - - 1.00 -
Bathroom Tiles Option 3 - deluxe - 1.00 -
1{Marbello Blue Body Asian 12 18 8| 12.00 89.00 | 12.30 7.24
2{Andes Blue Listel Border Asian 18 3 20) 17.50 6.00 4.50 1.33
3|Marbello Dark Blue  [Base Asian 12 18 8 12.00 30.00 6.89 4.35
4|Satin Bianco Floor Asian 12 12 12| 12.00 - 4.50 -
5 Motif Asian - - 1.00 -
Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semi deluxe - - 1.00 -
1|Tinsel Grey Body . Bell 8 12 15| 10.00 90.00 8.58 | 10.49
__ 2|Grey border Border Bell 8 3 30/ 5.00 16.67 1.46 | 11.42
3 |Plain Grey Base Bell 12 12 15| 15.00 - 13.08 -
4/|Plain Grey Floor Bell 12 12 15 15.00 | 162.00 3.60 | 45.00
5 Motif - - 1.00 -
Bathroom Tiles Option 5 ~semi deluxe - - 1.00 -
1|Marvel Body Bell 8 12 15 10.00 80.00 858 | 9.32
2 {Brown border Border Bell 8 3 30, 5.00 6.67 1.46 4.57
3|Cloudy Sienna Base Bell 12 12 15| 15.00 60.00 | 13.08 4.59
4|Cloudy Sienna Floor Bell 12 12 15| 15.00 - 3.60 -
5 Motif - - 1.00 -
Kitchen Tiles - - 1.00 -
1[Tinsel Grey Dado Bell | 8 12 15| 10.00 - 250 -
Utility Tiles - - 1.00 -
B 1]Marvel Dado Bell 8 12 15| 10.00 - 5.80 -
Floor Tiles - Deluxe ] ‘ - - 1.00 -
1|Royal Crema Vitrified |Asian 24 24 4| 16.00 | 278.00 | 70.00 | 3.97
Floor Tiles - Semi Deluxe - - 1.00 -
1.Cloudy Sienna Ceramic |Bell 12 12 15.00 - 65.00 -
[ certified by:




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]

|

Stock Register: Steel stock register
Company: Green Wood Estates
Project: Greenwood Residency )
Phase: ) I |
Prepared by: Phanikumar.D
Date: 14-03-13
Balance in
number of | Weight of {Total weight in
S No Item rods of 40' | 40'rod in kgs |kgs
1|Steel binding wire in kgs 70 - 70
2|Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs - 7.50 -
3|Steel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs - 10.67 -
4|Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs - 18.96 -
5|Steel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs 18 29.63 533
B 6 |Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs - 46.30 -
7|Steel Rebar - 32 mm in kgs - 66.67 -
8 Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs 45 4.50 203
Total 805.83
- Amount 30,621.67
S No Item of lengts Value Amount
1/MS flat 1 1/4" x 6 mm - 18’ length in nos - 320 -
2|MS flat 1" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos - 240 -
i 3|MS flat 1/2" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos - 132 -
4 MS flat 3/4" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos - 180 -
- 5|MS pipe round pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 20 280 5,600
6|MS pipe round pipe 1" x 2 mm - 20’ length in nos - 360 -
7/MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 20 360 7,200
8|MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 2.7 mm - 20’ length in nos - 640 -
9|MS round rod 6 mm - 10' lenth in nos - 80 -
10|MS square pipe 1 1/2" x 1.5 mm - 20’ length in nos - 480 -
11|MS square pipe 1 1/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 360 -
12/ MS square pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 280 -
13|MS square pipe 2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 640 -
14|MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 200 -
15|MS square rod 10 mm- 18' length in nos - 180 -
16|MS square rod 12 mm- 18' length in nos - 240 -
17|MS square rod 6 mm- 18' length in nos - 60 -
18;MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 18' length in nos - 340 -
Total 12,800
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General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)] » ’ ]
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Green Wood Estates
(Project: ) Greenwood Residency
Phase;| I -
Prepared by: Phanikumar.D
Date: 14-03-13
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
1/Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs 3 37.00 111
2|Bombay Broom- in nos 450 7.00 3,150
3|Chisel flat- in nos - 45.00 -
4 | Coconut Broom- in nos 45 6.00 270
2|Consumables- Acid- in Ltrs ] 25 8.00 200
; 3|Crobars in nos B - 394.00 -
4 Fevicol in Kgs v - 110.00 -
 5|Fruit packing covers in packets 7 60.00 420
3|GI Bucket- in nos 15 90.00 1,350
4|GI Pots- in nos - 73.00 -
5|Gova rope- in bundles ’ 35 166.00 5,810
6|Gumpas - big - in nos 2 122.00 244
4|Gumpas - small - in nos 15 77.00 1,155
5|Hammer all types in nos - 95.00 -
6{Hold fast for doors in nos 200 42.00 8,400 |
' 7|Kabootar jali in bundles 15 115.00 1,725
| 5|Labour Helmet female - in nos 15 55.00 825
6|Labour Helmet male- in nos 20 59.00 1,180
7|Plastic Mug in nos - 10.00 -
| 8/Poker bit in nos - 28.00 | -
~ 6/Recronin packets B 110 34.00 3,740
7|Safety belt- innos 10 280.00 2,800
| 8/Spade- in nos , .- 84.00 -
9 Sponge- in nos 456 7.00 3,192
| 7/StaffHelmet- innos - 124.00 -
8|Tile grout in kgs 30 35.00 1,050
9| White cement in 25 kg in bags 1 380.00 380
10|Janta Paste in grams 12 0.10 1
8| Araltide in gms ‘ 1,800 1.00 1,800
Total 37,803
Cement and Building Material
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
I |Cement 53 Grade in bags - 180.00 -
2!Cement PPC grade in bags 269 180.00 48,420
| 5|Corse sand in cft - - 22.00 -
3|Fine sand in cft - 24.00 -
4i{Metal 20 mm in cft ) - 22.00 -
6|Robo sand in cft 250 18.00 4,500
7[Solid Blocks 4" - 2,000 14.00 28,000
~_8/Solid Blocks 6" ‘ 600 20.00 12,000
9|Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos 4,300 2.00 8,600
i Total | 101,520
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] :
Stock Register: ‘ Electrical Stock Register -
Eompany: Green Wood Residency
Project: B Green Wood Estates |
Prepared by: Phanikumar.D
Date: ' 14-03-13
S No Item Balance Value Amount
1PVC Conducting
2| Asbestos round cover 3"- in nos 650 3.0 1,950
3| Asbestos round cover 6"- innos 75 5.0 375
4| Bends-25mm in nos ) 270 3.0 810
5| Deep Box - 25mm in nos 0 4.0 .
6| Fan Hooks in nos ) 0 18.0 -
7| Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts 4 6.0 24
8| Junction Box - 25mm in nos 170 4.0 680
9/PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos 150 27.0 4,050
10{PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 0 34.0 -
11]AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos 0 50.0 -
12/{PVC strip connector in nos 1176 10.0 11,760 |
13 |Insulation Tape , 90 10.0 900
77777 Wires -
1| Al Servive wire-3/20 in mts 385 10.0 3,850
2| Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts L 700 13.0 9,100
- 3! Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 53 492.0 26,076
4| Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles 29| . 1,158.0 33,582
5| Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 22 1,724.0 37,928
6| Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 11 466.0 5,126
7! TV wire-RG-6 in mts 9 11.0 99
8|10 sq mm cable in mts 0 71.0 -
i Modular Plates . -
1| Modular plate- 12 way in nos 28 94.0 2,632
2| Modular plate-1way in nos 0 29.0 -
B 3! Modular plate-2 way in nos ' 105 29.0 3,045
4| Modular plate-4way in nos 70 44.0 3,080
5| Modular plate-6way in nos 48 61.0 2,928
6| Modular plate-8way in nos ' 36 78.0
~ |Modulaar Switches, Etc. ) |
| 1|Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos 8 4401 7. 352
2|Modular Switch blank plates in nos 170 100 “V—belr;%(ﬁ)&
~ 3Modular Socket-15A in nos ] 40 81.0 | 3240
_ 4/Modular Socket-6A in nos - 270 18.0 | ¢ 4,860
~ 5/Modular Step Dimmer- in nos . ) 55 149.0 | ...8.195 |
6 Modular Switch-6A in nos 590 - 50.0 29,500
| 7/Modular Switch-20A in nos ' 40 55.0 2,200
8 Modular Telephone jack- in nos 30 41.0 1,230
' 9|Modular TV Socket- in nos 27 41.0 1,107
MS Boxes ) -
1| Metal box-12 way in nos 48 56.0 2,688 |
2| Metal box-1way in nos 0 13.0 -
3| Metal box-2way in nos ' 117 14.0 1,638 |
4] Metal box-4way in nos 22 21.0 462
5| Metal box-6way in nos 21 30.0 630
| 6| Metal box-8way in nos 20 40.0 800
____|Distribution Boards o -
1 DB-SPhase-innos 3 293.0 879
2! DB - 3 Phase in nos o 12|  868.0 10,416
3 Metal englosure 2 way for change-overinnos.... 0 120.0 -
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GWLE - Building Material Payment Report From: 8/3/13 To: 14/3/13

Supplie. Sai Lakshmi Enterprises
Material Type Robo Sand Fine
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
12-Mar-13 14:12 585 AP29V0178 34.12 19960.2
13-Mar-13 901 585 AP29V0178 34.12 19960.2
gﬁﬁnmary for 'Material Type' = Robo Sand Fililgr(i detail records) o
Sum 1170 : 39920.4
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Lakshmi Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 1170 39920.4
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type 20mm Metal in Cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
14-Mar-13 12:30 200 AP16TX2160 24.15 4830
Summary for 'Material Type' = 20mm Metal in Cft (1 detail record)
Sum 200 4830
Material Type 40mm Metal HC in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
13-Mar-13 10:22 200 AP15U419 14.43 2886
14-Mar-13 © 1747 200 AP15U419]1 14.43 2886
gﬁnimary for 'Material Tylse' = 40mm Metal HC in cft (2 detail records) . T
Sum 400 5772
Material Type Babychips in Cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
14-Mar-13 9:43 300 AP16TX2160 . ' 14.7 4410
Summary for 'Material Type' = Babychips in Cft (1 detail record) - i
Sum 200 4410
Material Type Robo Sand Fine
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
09-Mar-13 15:04 600 AP29T0966 33.6 20160
gﬁmmary for ‘Material Type' = Robo Sand Fine {1 detail record)
Sum 600 20160
Material Type Stone Dust Cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No . Rate  Amount
14-Mar-13 9:02 600 AP29V0966 24.15 14490
7S§mmary for "Material Type' = Stone Dust Cft (I detail record)
Sum 600 14490
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Sum.nary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (6 detail records)

Sum 2100 49662
Supplie: Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Light Weight bricks
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
08-Mar-13 17:05 5000 AP28TA536 441 22050
Summary for 'Material Type' = Light Weight bricks (1 detail record)
Sum 5000 22050
Material Type Robo Sand Fine
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
12-Mar-13 17:05 585 AP29V0178 34.12 19960.2
14-Mar-13 9:03 . 585 AP29V0178 34.12 19960.2
gﬁfnmary for ‘Material Type' = ‘Robo Sand Fine (2 detail records)
Sum 1170 39920.4
Summary for 'Supplier' = Vishwakarma Enterprises (3 detail records)
Sum 6170 61970.4
Grand Total 9440 151552.8




e ks e s

T

AR

I : i

5 A {

8

i

. /

RATT i

) |

H

1Jo 1 33eqd . %

Wﬂ
a
9887 AJ1INvag Aeg ﬁaﬁvbmﬂm«% go u1 DH e wpf sasLIdIous [RUSIA 1BS L] mzﬁ\w..ﬁw\wv
0€8t Aynoag Aueq 091X 191 00T Yo e 0T sosudiojuy [eYSIA 1B €] mTSEM\“&
(138774 Ajmosg Ayed ooﬁmﬁcg O ul sdigeRqeg sosudIouy [RYSIA 1BS €16 i-TeN- ¥
T09661 Knosg Aued - w:oi@m@u\ our ugwéom sosudIaUE BULBYEMUSIA €06 Q-si
06¥¥1 Amosg Aueg oo@o>mN§ u\ﬁwgv:oum sostdiojuy [eysIA 1BS 706 £1-1eN- ¥V
988C Aunoag Aueg vaﬁg Yo Ul DHAERW Wiy sosudinuy [eySIA 1S 7701 Q-EE..M_\mNV.
709661 Anoag Ky 8LIOA6TY S8 oﬁgnom sosudiojug HUYSYET 1BS 106 mT;&E%
09661 Aymoog Aeg 8LIOA6TIC8S us%%‘ oy  sostdmjuyg nuysyey 18S 7Iip1 €I-IeN= ¥
09661 Anosg Ayred 8L10A6TdY-<EC aul] puBgGqoy  sostidIojuy BULBNEMUSIA S0:L] CI-BIN-TT 025
09102 Aunosg Ayreg %%SE%\ autj \w:mm\o%m sasucioluy [eYSIA 1BS $0:61 CI-IN-60-6 11
060TT Ajunoag Keg ommﬁwm@\\% SYouq S MGErT  sosudiojur puLEEMYSIA G0:L1 €T-JIN-80 BTV
junowry AG PIAIRINY Ag PIAIR(  ON IIYIA AIUENQ dAJ, [etdey Jayddng swy, e ON piemuj

1 AVAY 41 0L

er/c/8  woaq

Moday porresa premu] [ers)efy Suipping - FAMO



GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Anand Rao
Material Type Rate
Robo Sand Fine 29.53
Stone Dust Cft 24.15
Supplier Name Sai Lakshmi Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Red Bricks in Nos . 3.36
Robo Sand Fine 34.12 g
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
20mm Metal in Cft 24.15
40mm Metal HC in cft 14%"
Babychips in Cft 147/
Robo Sand Fine 36— '
Stone Dust Cft 2}15/ -
Supplier Name Sri Vinayaka Stone Crushin
Material Type Rate
Robo Sand Fine 664.65
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
40mm Metal HC in cft 15.75
Light Weight bricks 44 /
Red Bricks in Nos 3.36
Robo Sand Fine
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 14/3/13
Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Sum 0

Cement Grade OopC

Quantity in bags

gummary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (2296 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

éﬁnma?yﬂ ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (6120 detail recefds)
Sum -235
Grand Total —235/
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GWE- Cement Register Report From:

Cement Reg. No  Date

1V 08-Mar-13
1;2«4/ 08-Mar-13
335/ i 08-Mar-13
M 08-Mar-13
1 3/‘3’/ 08-Mar-13
13‘&/ 09-Mar-13
13}9/ 09-Mar-13
1330/ 09-Mar-13 .
13}/ 09-Mar-13
1 W ' 09-Mar-13
139/ 09-Mar-13
Eya/ 09-Mar-13
13(9// 09-Mar-13
1 y/ 09-Mar-13
1 3;4/ ) 10-Mar-13
1392/ 12-Mar-13
1V 12-Mar-13
1 y/ 12-Mar-13
VV 12-Mar-13
1402 12-Mar-13
l( 12-Mar-13
1{ 12-Mar-13
1405/ : 12-Mar-13
1zw/_ 12-Mar-13
M ) 12-Mar-13
wos/ 12-Mar-13
1 939/ 13-Mar-13
W/ 14-Mar-13
M 14-Mar-13
14V 14-Mar-13
1V 14-Mar-13
IV 14-Mar-13

£
E
5

Time
9:30
9:30
9:30
10:00
16:00
9:30
9:30
9:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
14:30
16:00
17:00
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
14:30
16:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:00

8/3/13

Issued For
Water Profing
Tiles Work
Tiles Work
PCC Work
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
PCC Work
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
PCC Work
Received
Received
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Water Profing
Water Profing
PCC Work
Plastering Work
Tiles Work
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Water Profing
Water Profing
Plastering Work
Tiles Work
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Water Profing

To:

Cement Grade
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC.
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC

14/3/13

Block No

> o W W ®m o> W o >

Stores

Stores

W W o> W > >0 > > W W W

H

Quantity Issued By

4 8ecurity
6 _Sccurity
2 Security
/é:rity
15 Security
2 SKecurity
Mty
}sﬁm’ty
Mrity

4 Security

‘IS/Security
/Séurity

4
-170 lirity
70 Security
X@:lrity
}S/ﬁlrity
?Seﬁrity
0 Security
}Sfcﬁrity
4 Security

Security

107 Security
4 /s@{ny
15 Security

6 Recurity
5 Security

%curity
}Sécurity
12 Seturity
’(;Z:urity
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